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NMPOKPIMATIKH HMEPIAA GRAND PRIX

OEZZAAONIKH
08 - 10 Noe 2019

ZYMMETOXEZ ava ArQ2NIZMA

50m YNTIO - T'YNAIKQN (25)
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l ZwpaTeio Katnyopia ZUHHETOXAG
160402 KAPIrA MAPIA-PAGAENA 2004 000 KP-A 00:31.17
162427 TANATIQTIAOY IQANNA 2005 AA AZTEPIA KP-A 00:31.41
141230 NOYKAPEA ZTAYPOYAA 2001 NMAOK 'YN. 00:31.91
159188 TAXMATZIAOY OQTEINH 2004 NEAMNOAH KP-A
157419 KAPAIZKQOY ANNA 2003 Ozon NEAN
162407 ANTQNIAAQY EAENH 2006 MAOK MK-A
158997 ZTOYKA ANAZTAZIA 2005 MAOK KP-A
166341 AAAKIAQOY ©OEOAQPA 2006 APHZ MK-A
162106 KOYTOYPOYZIOY ZQH 2005 AA AZTEPIA KP-A
168589 MAIKQTZIOY HAEKTPA 2007 AA AZTEPIA MK-B

API'YPOY MAIPH 2006 M FEITONIA MK-A
155377 TTANNAKQOYPOY ZTYAIANH 2002 AA AZTEPIA NEAN
160301 XANAIAOMOYAQY MEAINA 2004 AA AZTEPIA KP-A
159409 MANAAAQY EAEYOEPIA 2004 AA AZTEPIA KP-A
162428 NANNAKH EAENH ANNA 2005 AA AZTEPIA KP-
161892 KONTOYAH NIKOAETA 2003 OAYZ.OEZz. N
179411 AAKOY ANAPIANA 2006 NEAMNOAH
164875 MA=IMAAA ZQTHPIA 2004 NEANOAH
166545 KANANH EY®OPOZYNH MAPIA 2006 APHZz K-A
161491 AOYPH HAEKTPA 2003 AA AZTEPI AN
165886 MAPBAKH EIPHNH 2007 MNMANZEP MK-B
162201 ANTQNIOY ZQH 2005 K.A.NAO KP-A
171690 KOZMIAOY XPIZTINA 2007 HPA MK-B
163075 ZKAPATKA ANAZTAZIA 2005 ) KP-A
163077 PAKITZH EAEYOEPIA 2005 2. KP-A
162189 KONTA ANAZTAZIA 2005 EPIA KP-A
162530 TOYAOYIMNH EAIZABET 20, > TEPIA KP-A
167433 OEZ>ZAANONIKEYZ BAZIAIKH AZTEPIA MK-A
173414 BHPKOY AMAAIA PHZ MK-B
159107 KONTOAAZQY EAENH OAYZ.OEZ. NEAN
162529 PAMOINOYAQOY AIKATEPINH 05 AA AZTEPIA KP-A
165774 KAPAIZKOY MAKPINA 2006 NHP.BEPOIA MK-A
169874 NAAA EAENH 2007 APHZ MK-B
162118 HAKQOY ANNA Q 2005 AA AZTEPIA KP-A
169219 XATZHAMNOZTOAQY BAZ N PIE 2006 AA AZTEPIA MK-A
168598 IQANNIAQY EAENH 2006 AA AZTEPIA MK-A
167461 KANABPEZOY AEZN 2006 E.A.T."AA. MK-A
169799 KOPAANOYAH EAE 2007 APHZ MK-B
175011 MAPXAPIAQY A 2007 K.A.NAOYZA MK-B 00:40.36
166250 2007 NEANOAH MK-B 00:40.92
173548 2007 K.z.2.2005 MK-B 00:41.09
173773 2006 E.A.T."AA. MK-A 00:41.83
186541 2003 ATAAN.GEX NEAN 00:41.85
174409 2005 NEAMNOAH KP-A 00:43.30
170099 TZIQTA BEPONIKH 2006 APHZz MK-A 00:45.31
163076 ZKAPATKA ANTQNIA 2005 OAYZ.OEz. KP-A 00:47.82
161891 ANOYNH AIKATEPINH 2004 OAYZ.OEZz. KP-A 00:50.24
140816 IATPOIOYAOY OYPANIA 1967 OAYZ.OEZ. 'YN. 00:51.58
181315 KAMAPA MAPIA AIKATEPINH 2007 OAYZ.OEZ. MK-B 00:53.95
181326 BATAMIAQY EYTENIA 2007 OAYZ.OEZz. MK-B 00:59.06
181329 METKEAH ANAZTAZIA 2004 OAYZ.OEZz. KP-A 01:01.38
169502 HAKQOY IQ>H®INA 2007 AA AZTEPIA MK-B
173742 TAZIATAPIAQY ZTEPITANH MAPIA 2007 AA AZTEPIA MK-B
168114 TKIOMIZH KQNZTANTINA NE®EAH 2006 AA AZTEPIA MK-A
153604 MAMAAOIOYAQOY GEOAQPA 2003 NHP.BEPOIA NEAN
162368 MYAQNA OEOAQPA EIPHNH 2005 ATAAN.GEZ KP-A

8/11/2019 Anoy.
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177114 IOPAANIAOQOY XPIZTINA 2007 APHZz MK-B
170102 MEPTZIMEKH NIKOAINA ANAZTAZIA 2007 APHZ MK-B
169873 XATZHZQH AIKATEPINH 2007 APHZz MK-B
165440 MAZXAAH =ZANOOYAA 2007 APHZ MK-B
180091 KABBAGA IQANNA 2007 APHZz MK-B
186981 TAMMA MANATMIQTA 2005 OAYZ.OEZz. KP-A
174000 MMNITZH NATAAIA 2006 OAYZ.OEZz. MK-A
50m YNTIO - ANAPQN (25) 8/11/2019 Anoy.
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEX 2
AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l ZwpaTteio Katnyopia ZUHHETOXAG
132305 TZOYMANHZ BAZIAEIOZ 1997 APHZ ANAP 00:26.88
157338 ANTQNIAAHZ OEOAQPOZ 2003 MAOK EOHB 00:27.48
158275 O®YKATAZ N'EQPIIOz 2004 Ozon MAIA
160525 ZIAMIPAZ APIQN 2004 AA AZTEPIA MAIA
158932 MHTZIANHZ KQNZTANTINOX 2004 K.A.NAOYZA MAIA
152748 TAMAAOIMOYAOZ MANATIQTHZ 2001 APHZ ANAP
166542 KOYTZOYKHZ AMNOZTOAOZ 2003 APHZz EOHB
159946 MHTA®HZ NIKOAAOZ -OIAIMNMOZ 2003 OAYZ.OEZz. EOHB
154947 BIOAAPHZ KQNZTANTINOX 2002 AA AZTEPIA EOHB
155899 TMAMATEQPIIOY NrEQPrioz 2002 AA AZTEPIA EOHB :30.
160493 ABBAMETPAKHZ ANAPEAZ 2004 HPAKAHZ MAIA :30.
164861 EAEYOEPAKHZ AEQNIAAZ STE®GANO 2001 KAO OGEPMAI ANAP :30.
KAPAMATEAZ N'EQPIIOz 2006 M FEITONIA Mr-A @ 00:30.89
158484 KAIMAKAMHZ EYAITEAOZ 2004 APHZ MAL 00:31.21
163258 XAAKIAZ OEOAQPOX 2005 HPAKAHZ n @ 00:31.34
179879 MYPIroz APIZTOTEAHZ 2006 K.z.2.2005 00:31.54
162441 BZIBZHZ NIKOAAOZ 2005 AA AZTEPIA 00:31.86
172486 XEIMQNIAHZ AAEZANAPOZ 2006 NEAMNOAH M-A 00:32.38
157829 ZTAMIIOYAOYZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2003 K.A.NAOQOYZ E®HB 00:33.15
162270 KOZIMANOZ IQANNHZ 2004 MAKEAON MAIA 00:33.21
166173 NATZIOZ AGANAZIOZ MAPIOZ 2006 AA AZTE Mr-A 00:34.37
172495 TAMAKONAYAHZ NMANATIQTHZ 2006 APH Mn-A 00:34.51
169856 KAAHZ N'EQPIIOz 2006 MA Mr-A 00:34.57
173113 MOIMENIAHZ AHMHTPIOZ 2007 IA Mnn-B 00:34.93
166527 KANAITZIAHZ AHMHTPIOZ PA®AHA Mr-A 00:35.63
164223 BAZIANEIAAHZ TEQPIIOZ OAH Mnn-A 00:35.64
164675 KOYTZOKQZTAZ AHMHTPIOZ AMOAH nr-B 00:35.97
164224 BAZIANEIAAHZ ANAZTAZIOZ EAMOAH Mnn-B 00:36.24
170844 TOYMATIAZ KQNZTANTINOZ AA AZTEPIA Mnrn-B 00:36.47
169565 MHTZIANHZ XPHZTOX K.A.NAOYZA Mnn-B 00:37.18
170582 TZIOYTZIOYAHZ BAZIAEIOZ 2007 MANZEP nr-B 00:37.45
168409 NIKOAHZ N'EQPIIOZ 2007 MANZEP Mnn-B 00:37.51
166568 MATZOYPHZ KQNZTANTINO@/\ 2005 0006 MAIA 00:37.83
163273 META=AZ ANTQNIOZ 2005 000 MAIA 00:37.98
163989 KQNZTANTINIAHZ XA PAOAF 2005 O®O MAIA 00:38.57
163484 BAPZAMHZ ANAPEA AOZ 2005 000 MAIA 00:38.64
181857 TZAKIPHZ KOZMA 2006 KMZA KENTA Mr-A 00:41.31
170854 2007 APHZ Mnn-B 00:42.65
166257 2006 NEAMOAH rn-A 00:43.86
169918 2007 APHZ Mnn-B 00:44.17
178697 2006 ATAAN.GEX Mr-A 00:47.83
170726 2007 HPAKAHZ Mnn-B
162279 2004 HPAKAHZ MAIA
163271 NAOAZANHZ AHMHTPIOZ 2005 HPAKAHZ MAIA
170838 ZENIAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2007 HPAKAHZ Mnr-B
181952 ZENKA ANTON 2007 E.A.T."AA. Mn-B
166066 ZAMAPAZ NEQPIIOz 2007 K.A.NAQOYZA nrn-B
164220 OEOAQPIAHZ OEMIZTOKAHZ 2004 NEAMNOAH MAIA
179090 MAMAAOIMNOYAOZ ZQKPATHZ 2007 NEAMNOAH Mnr-B
166256 XPYZOXOIAHZ NIKOAAOZ 2007 NEAMNOAH Mnn-B
184934 MIMNOIIATZHZ ZTAYPOZ 2007 NEAMNOAH nr-B
158277 NAMATEQPIONOYAOZ KQNZTANTINt 2004 NHP.BEPOIA MAIA
173278 TKOYNTPAX ZTEPI10Oz 2007 NHP.BEPOIA nr-B
188983 KOYKAINOZ NEQPIr10= MAPIOZ 2006 ATAAN.GEZ Mn-A
169793 AHMOMNOYAOZ AHMHTPIOZ 2007 APHZz nr-B
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200m EAEYOEPO - T'YNAIKQN (25)

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

OVOUATEN®OVUHO

E.l Zwparteio

8/11/2019 Anoy.

Karnyopia SuppETOXAG

162200
158413
159440
162268
155030
162427
162194
159437
154018
168586
162636
162248
158736
160991
160402
159439
158997
162283
162419
166012
162549
163275
162336
163327
162201
162530
162358
166174
166050
167260
171574
162111
179411
162189
168116
171929
176205
170102
162280
165875
170304
171017
169874
164405
173414
166251
177114
162529
166250
169873
166557
168598
169502
172414
174409
158639
173773
171575
170509
171015
171690
157419

NADAPA XPIZTINA

HAIAAOY AGANAZIA

HMEPIAOY OEOAQPA-AGANAZIA
MAMAAOIMOYAQOY IQANNA
TEPZIAOY AGANAZIA
MANATTQTIAOY IQANNA
KOTANIAQOY KQNZTANTINA
METPOMOYAOQY EYTENIA
BOITANTZOIAQOY MAPAXKEYH
KAPAZABBIAOY ®QTEINH
TOYZIOY EAENH

NTAAAA EMMANOYEAA

2YPOY ZTYAIANH

FEQPIOYAH KAAAIPOH

KAPI'A MAPIA-PA®AEAA

NAKKA AGHNA

2TOYKA ANAZTAZIA

MOYPATIAQY XPYZOIMHIH
FKIOYZENA NMETPOMOYAQY EAENH
XANAKIAOY BAZIAIKH AEZMOINA
TPIKIQNH MEQPITA

KOYTEAH BHOAEEM

FKOIKA XPIZTINA
KAPATPOYTIKOY AIKATEPINH
ANTQNIOY ZQH

TOYAOYTH EAIZABET

KANANH ZTYAIANH ANAZTAZIA
BAAXOIMNOYAQOY AEZMOINA
KIOYZENA NMETPOMOYAQOY BAPBAP/
NAZKAPIAOY KQNZTANTINA

AIAH ZYPMH

ZMHAIQTIAOY AAKMHNH AEZMOINA
AAKOY ANAPIANA
KONTA ANAZTAZIA
ANTQNAKOYAH EAENH
2ZTAMIMOAH EIPHNH

MAMANIKOAH XPIZTINA v
MEPTZIMEKH NIKOAINA ANAZTA

KIOZKEPIAOY BAZINIKH
OAPAEANA MAPIANNA
TZIQPA MEATNIOMENH A
TZAMOYPTZH ANAZT.

NAAA EAENH
KOYTZOYBAAH MA

2BHPKOY AMA/\W
NAAOMNOYAOYEYAITEZAIA

IOPAANIAQ, NA
PAMOINO ATEPINH
AAZKANO Y MAPIA
XATZH AIKATEPINH

KANAITZH MAPIA ANTQNIA
IQANNIAOY EAENH

HAKOY IQZHOINA
FOYZIOYNH ZTAMATIA
KAPATKIOZH BAPBAPA
KOYMANTZIQTH I®IFENEIA
AONTZIOY ZTAYPOYAA
AGANAZOIAOY MAPIA
MANTZIAPIAOY EAENH
MAPAKOQOY EYOYMIA
KOZMIAOY XPIZTINA
KAPAIZKOY ANNA

2005 NMAOK

2003 NAOK

2004 AA AXTEPIA
2004 MAKEAONIK
2002 MAKEAONIK
2005 AA AXTEPIA
2005 AA AXTEPIA
2004 AA AXTEPIA
2003 NMAOK

2005 AA AXTEPIA
2004 MAKEAONIK
2005 K.E.KOZANH
2004 NMAOK

2005 NEATOAH
2004 OO

2004 APHZ

2005 NMAOK

2004 MAKEAONIK
2005 APHZ

2006 MAKEAONIK
2004 NEAMOAH
2005 0006

2004 K.x.2.2005
2005 AA AXTEPIA
2005 K.A.NAOYZA

2005 AA AXTEPI
2004 APHZ

AA AZTEPIA
2007 APHZ

2005 MAKEAONIK
2007 NANZEP
2005 MAKEAONIK
2006 AA AXTEPIA
2007 APHZ

2006 AA AXTEPIA
2007 APHZ

2007 NEATOAH
2007 APHZ

2005 AA AXTEPIA
2007 NEATMOAH
2007 APHZ

2007 NEATMOAH
2006 AA AXTEPIA
2007 AA AXTEPIA
2007 AA AXTEPIA
2005 NEATMOAH
2004 0006

2006 E.A.T."AA.
2007 APHZ

2005 ATAAN.OEZ
2007 AA AXTEPIA
2007 HPAKAHZ
2003 ozorl

KP-A
NEAN
KP-A
KP-A
NEAN
KP-A
KP-A
KP-A
NEAN
KP-A
KP-A
KP-A
KP-A
KP-A
KP-A
KP-A
KP-A
KP-A

@2/@

MNnK-B

MNK-A
MNnK-B
MNK-A
MNnK-B
MNK-B
MnK-B
KP-A

MNnK-B
MNK-B
MNnK-B
MNK-A
MNnK-B
MNK-B
KP-A

KP-A

MK-A
MNK-B
KP-A

MNK-B
MnK-B
NEAN

02:10.89
02:11.13
02:11.95
02:12.25
02:12.34
02:12.35
02:13.09
02:13.21
02:13.28
02:16.1
02:

02:39.46
02:40.17
02:41.83
02:42.75
02:44.91
02:46.24
02:46.99
02:47.33
02:47.57
02:48.79
02:51.72
02:52.53
02:53.98
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165886 MAPBAKH EIPHNH 2007 MNMANZEP MK-B
200m EAEYOEPO - ANAPQN (25) 8/11/2019 Anoy.
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEX 4
AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l ZwpaTeio Katnyopia ZUHHETOXAG
159886 IQANNIAHZ NAZAPOZ 2003 APHZz EOHB 01:55.28
158498 PQMANIAHZ THAEMAXOZ 2004 MAOK MAIA 01:58.24
143160 KAITATZHZ AHMHTPIOZ 2001 MAKEAONIK ANAP 01:59.06
158275 OYKATAZ N'EQPIIOz 2004 Ozon MAIA 01:59.51
157888 ANAPEAAHZ ZMYPIAQN 2002 MAOK EOHB 01:59.88
155448 MErAZ BAZIAEIOZ 2002 APHZ EOHB 02:00.70
158503 AANIHA EYAITEAOZ 2004 MAOK MAIA 02:01.01
157825 EZHNTAPAZ ZTEPI'10x 2003 K.A.NAOYZA EOHB 02:01.71
158706 ZIMOI'TANNHZ ZQTHPIOZ 2004 Ozon MAIA
135563 KOYTZOYKHZ AGANAZIOZ 1999 APHZ ANAP
139770 BAPBAPOYZHX NIKOAAOZ 1999 APHX ANAP
155134 KAMIMEPHZ IQANNHZ 2003 NEAMNOAH EOHB
162371 TPIANTA®YAAIAHZ IQANNHZ 2005 MNMAOK MAIA
163271 NAOAZANHZ AHMHTPIOZ 2005 HPAKAHZ MAIA
158277 NMANATEQPIrOMNOYAOZ KQNZTANTIN¢ 2004 NHP.BEPOIA MAIA
166022 OAZIOZ AMNOZTONOZ 2006 MAKEAONIK Mn-A
162992 MAPTAKIAOYAHZ XPHZTOZ 2005 AA AZTEPIA MAIA
165880 TKOTKAZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2006 K.z.2.2005 Mn-A
162142 =ZYAAZ ZTYAIANOZ 2005 MNMAOK MAIA
163276 KEAEZIAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ MAPIO:Z 2005 AA AZTEPIA MAL
166991 KAPATTANNHZ MEQPIIO 2005 OAYZ.OEZz. n
116255 TMIMNINIAZ IQANNHZ 1994 ATAAN.GEZ
168590 MEPFANTHZ ANAPEAZ 2006 AA AZTEPIA
168510 =ANGOIMNOYAOZ AHMHTPIOZ 2005 E.A.T."AA. AIA
169506 METPIAHZ M'EQPIIOZ 2006 APHZz Mnr-A
167262 >AMAPTZHZ ZTYAIANOZ 2006 AA AZTEPI@ Mn-A
165916 XPYZOZTOMIAHZ EAEYOEPIOZ 2006 ATAAN.O Mr-A
162441 BZIBZHZ NIKOAAOZ MAIA
164223 BAZIANEIAAHZ M'EQPIIOZ Mr-A
175559 AIKAZ MAPIOZ E> MAIA
163253 MMNOYPOYAHZ N'EQPIIOz MAIA
177780 OINIMEMKAZ XPHZTOZ % {AOYZA MAIA
169863 MNMANTODAATZHZ AGANAZIOZ N nrn-B
171505 NAMAAHZ AHMHTPIOZ Mnn-B
167173 MMNOYPOYAHZ IQANNHZ 2 HPAKAHZ Mr-A
165918 NIKOAAIAHZ AAEZANAPOZ v ATAAN.GEZ MAIA
183558 ZAPIOAZ KQNZTANTINOZ @2004 ATAAN.GEZ MAIA
169210 KAPAIZAPIAHZ HPAKAHZ 2006 AA AZTEPIA Mnn-A
182288 MMAKAAHZ ZQTHPIOZ Q 2006 MAOK Mr-A
166527 KANAITZIAHZ AHMHTPI N HA 2006 MAOK Mn-A
163484 BAPZAMHZ ANAPEAZ > 2005 000 MAIA
169565 MHTZIANHZ XPHZT 2007 K.A.NAOYZA Mnn-B
166568 MATZOYPHZ KQNX 2 NIKOA 2005 000 MAIA
169614 MANQAOTOYA 2007 APHZ Mnn-B
170223 ANTQNIOY NZT. INOZ 2007 AA AZTEPIA nrn-B
169793 AHMOINOY. TPIOZ 2007 APHZ Mnn-B
166257 ZYMEQN Prioz 2006 NEAMNOAH Mr-A
170104 ZKOYAAK Z0z EMMANOYHA M/ 2007 E.A.T."AA. Mnn-B
181952 ZENKA ON 2007 E.A.T."AA. nn-B
174406 AHMOYAHZ EYAITEAOZ 2007 NEAMNOAH Mnn-B
169615 MENEZIAZ AHMHTPIOZ 2007 APHZ nr-B
169869 IQANNIAHZ BAZIAEIOZ 2007 NHP.BEPOIA Mnn-B
170854 ZANTOAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2007 APHZ nr-B
173597 AIAKOZ NIKOAAOZ 2007 APHZ Mnn-B
179090 MAMAAOIMNOYAOZ ZQKPATHZ 2007 NEAMNOAH Mnr-B
181857 TZAKIPHZ KOZMAZ 2006 KMNZA KENTA Mn-A
166183 AIAAZKAAOY NIKOAAOZX 2005 AA AZTEPIA MAIA
166253 NEPANTZAKHZ XAPAANAMITOZ HAIAZ 2007 AA AZTEPIA Mnn-B
169918 MITZOYAHZ MANAIIQTHZ 2007 APHZz nr-B
132305 TZOYMANHZ BAZIAEIOZ 1997 APHZ ANAP
178468 NATZO MANATIQT 2004 ATAAN.GEX MAIA
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169856 KAAHZ N'EQPIIOz 2006 MANZEP Mr-A
100m MPOZEIO - 'YNAIKQN (25) 8/11/2019 Anoy.
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEX
AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l ZwpaTeio Katnyopia ZUHHETOXAG
163250 ZMIAIANH ANAZTAZIA 2005 HPAKAHZ KP-A 01:14.47
162106 KOYTOYPOYZIOY ZQH 2005 AA AZTEPIA KP-A 01:18.82
158276 AIAMANTOIMNOYAQY KYPIAKH 2004 I'z.BH NIKH KP-A 01:19.34
158609 TKOYNTA KQNZTANTINA 2003 APHZ NEAN 01:19.84
166055 ®PEITIAOY MAPIA 2006 APHZz MK-A 01:20.61
158705 ZEMEPTZIAQY-TOAOIKOY ANAPEAN 2004 AA AXTEPIA KP-A 01:21.37
167304 MAMAAOIMOYAOY KAAAIOMH 2004 OAYZ.OEZz. KP-A 01:23.34
166182 MM2NIAAOY MEATMOMENH 2006 AA AZTEPIA MK-A 01:23.94
171839 NETA BAZIAIA 2007 NEAMNOAH MK-B 01:25.4
162887 EAEYOEPIAAQY BEPA OEOMIZTH 2005 AA AZTEPIA KP-A 01:
164677 KOYTZOKQZTA APIYPQ 2006 NEAMNOAH MK-A 01:
163363 KAPATATAKH =ANOGOYAA IOYAITA 2004 AA AZTEPIA KP-A 01:
169219 XATZHAMOZTOAOQY BAZIAIKH MAPIE 2006 AA AXTEPIA MK-A
161248 KOKKINOY AOMNA 2004 OAYZ.OEz. KP-A
162281 MIXAHAOYAH XPIZTINA 2004 MAKEAONIK KP-A
170101 AININAKH AAE=ANAPA 2007 APHZ MK-B
162426 EYAITEAOMOYAQY AEZMOINA 2005 HPAKAHZ KP-A
169214 TMAMAAHMA AEZTMOINA 2006 AA AZTEPIA MK-A
169503 MAMAZOIAQOY AMAAIA XPIZTINA 2007 AA AZTEPIA MK-B
170099 TZIQTA BEPONIKH 2006 APHZ MK-
167180 MMOYPOYAH XPIZTINA 2007 HPAKAHZ n Q
168114 TKIOMIZH KQNZTANTINA NE®EAH 2006 AA AZTEPIA
165440 MNMAZXAAH =ZANOOYAA 2007 APHZz
163076 ZKAPATKA ANTQNIA 2005 OAYZ.OEz. P-A
172414 TOYZIOYNH ZTAMATIA 2007 AA AZTEPI MK-B
171575 AGANAZOIAQOY MAPIA 2007 APHZ @ MK-B
180091 KABBAGA IQANNA 2007 APHZ MK-B
162428 TTANNAKH EAENH ANNA 2005 KP-A
167433 OEX>ZAAONIKEYZ BAZIAIKH MK-A
170725 AEBEPAH MAPIA EAENH MK-B
169804 KPYQNA TZEMMA-MAPIA MK-B
147193 XPYZANGAKOIMNOYAQY IMEQPTIA YN
132319 ZEBAZTIAAQY APIZTH YN
100m NMPOZOIO0 - ANAPQN 8/11/2019 Anoy.
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEX
AM OVOHATEN®VUHO f/\ .I'. ZwuaTeio Katnyopia ZUHHETOXAG
157829 ZTAMITOYAOYZ KQNZTANTINOZ VJ2003 K.A.NAOYZA EOHB 01:08.51
162279 KYMNPIANIAHZ OEOAQPOZ 2004 HPAKAHZ MAIA 01:08.85
155899 MANMATEQPIIOY NrEQPrioz @ 2002 AA AZTEPIA EOHB 01:08.86
158484 KAIMAKAMHZ EYAITENA 2004 APHZ MAIA 01:10.53
163328 MNMEAKOYAHZ EYAITEA 2005 AA AZTEPIA MAIA 01:11.14
154947 BIOAAPHZ KQNZTANAT 2002 AA AZTEPIA EOHB 01:11.26
162192 MIXAHAIAHZ M'EQP 2005 KAO OEPMAI MAIA 01:11.65
158495 KONIAPHZ OAY A 2004 MAOK MAIA 01:12.38
157338 ANTQNIAAH EO 0z 2003 MAOK EOHB 01:15.23
135404 NOYTZIAZ > 1998 APHZ ANAP 01:17.50
168380 IKIATAZ > 2005 APHZz MAIA 01:17.87
163248 KATANTZ IQANNHZ 2004 HPAKAHZ MAIA 01:17.98
162142 =ZYAAZ IANOZ 2005 MAOK MAIA 01:18.31
160851 KAPAAKOZ EYAITEAOZ 2005 K.z.2.2005 MAIA 01:18.53
166178 MOYPATIAHZ EYZTPATIOX 2004 AA AZTEPIA MAIA 01:18.63
167605 OEOAQPIAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2005 K.z.2.2005 MAIA 01:18.74
163989 KQNZTANTINIAHZ XAPINAOZ PAGAF 2005 O®O MAIA 01:18.79
144976 =ANOOIMNOYAOZ NMANATIQTHZ 2000 E.A.T."AA. ANAP 01:19.53
169216 NIKOAAKHZ M'EQPIIOz 2006 APHZz Mr-A 01:20.14
158509 OYMIOMNOYAOZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2005 NHP.BEPOIA MAIA 01:21.70
159597 MHAIKOZ NMAYAOZ 2004 K.z.2.2005 MAIA 01:22.27
163438 NTAOYNTAKHZ EMMANOYHA 2003 000 EOHB 01:22.56
180983 KAPAKETIAHZ XPIZTO®OP 2004 000 MAIA 01:22.87
166183 AIAASKAAOY NIKOAAOZ 2005 AA AZTEPIA MAIA 01:26.42
170758 ZTPANTZAAHZ NEOKAHZ 2007 NEAMNOAH nr-B 01:29.33
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163273 METAZAZ ANTQNIOX

171675 KAPATTANNIAHZ XPHZTOZXZ MANATTIS
166173 NATZIOZ AGANAZIOZ MAPIOZ
170582 TZIOYTZIOYAHZ BAZIAEIOZ
173835 KEXIAHZ KQNZTANTINOX
173120 KAAAIONTZHZ IQANNHZ
184934 MIMOIIATZHZ XTAYPOX
171378 XAAEMNAHZ AHMHTPIOXZ
186114 KAPATTANNHZ MOAYZOZ
162371 TPIANTA®YAAIAHZ IQANNHZ
167432 KOYPMIANIAHZ BAZIAEIOZ
116255 MININIAZ IQANNHZ

166542 KOYTZOYKHZ AMNOZTOAOZ

200m NETAAOYAA - TYNAIKQN (25)

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

2005 0006 MNAIA 01:30.79
2006 NEAIMOAH nn-A 01:30.91
2006 AA AXTEPIA nr-A 01:31.02
2007 NANZEP nn-B 01:33.45
2007 E.A.T."AA. nr-B 01:36.90
2007 AA AXTEPIA nn-B 01:39.25
2007 NEAIMOAH nn-B 01:41.82
2007 E.A.T."AA. nn-B 01:46.24
2007 E.A.T."AA. nn-B 01:55.62
2005 NMAOK MAIA

2007 E.A.T."AA. nn-B

1994 ATAAN.OGEZ ANAP

2003 APHZ E®HB

8/11/20

Karnyopia 2upus®

Y-

AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l ZwpaTeio
139683 TZIQPA AHMHTPA 1999 MAKEAONIK 'YN.
161445 TAMAAOIMOYAQY MANAIIQTA 2004 MAOK KP-A
158736 ZYPOY ZTYAIANH 2004 MNMAOK KP-A
166050 MKIOYZENA NMETPOMOYAQY BAPBAP:/ 2006 APHZ MK-A :31.
159601 PHI'INOY AOHNA 2004 APHZz KP-A
167164 MANAMA KQNZTANTINA 2006 HPAKAHZ MK-A
162636 TOYZIOY EAENH 2004 MAKEAONIK KP-A @ 02:40.22
162358 KANANH ZTYAIANH ANAZTAZIA 2004 APHZ KP- 02:47.89
170304 TZIQPA MEANOMENH AGANAZIA 2005 MAKEAONIK K @ 02:55.88
170717 KAMANTZAKH AAE=ZIA 2007 HPAKAHZ
175011 MAPXAPIAQOY ANAZTAZIA 2007 K.A.NAQOYZA
169507 MANATIQTIAOY MAPIA PAOAHAIA 2007 APHZ K-B
165875 ®APAEANA MAPIANNA 2007 MANZEP MK-B
200m NETAAOYAA - ANAPQN (25) @ 8/11/2019 Anoy.
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEX ;\§ 8
AM OVOHATEN®VUHO Katnyopia ZUHHETOXAG
143160 KAITATZHZ AHMHTPIOZ ANAP 02:13.37
157825 EZHNTAPAZ ZTEPI'10x A EOHB 02:13.44
156275 PIZKOZ BAZIAEIOZ EOHB 02:15.88
155448 MErAZ BAZIAEIOZ EOHB 02:16.63
158411 MOYAANIAAHZ ZTEPIIOx O OEPMAI MAIA 02:18.11
159520 KOYTEAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ EOHB 02:23.89
162272 TZIABEOIAOY ZYMEQN 2 MAKEAONIK MAIA 02:24.91
164220 OEOAQPIAHZ OEMIZTOKAHZ J04 NEAMOAH MAIA 02:45.10
175149 ®EPENTINOZ EYAITEAOX @2005 HPAKAHZ MAIA 02:55.54
139143 MIXEAHZ TEQPIIOZ 1999 MAOK ANAP
170720 KATOIAQY NANATIQTHZ @ 2007 HPAKAHZ nr-B
169998 MOYPATIAHZ AAE=ANAP. 2007 K.A.NAOYZA Mnn-B
166066 ZAMAPAZ NEQPIIOz 2007 K.A.NAOYZA nrn-B
173278 TKOYNTPAZ ZTEPTI 2007 NHP.BEPOIA Mnn-B
166052 MOAYAOITAHZ IQA 2006 APHZz Mr-A
171492 XPIZTO®HZ AN A 2004 APHZ MAIA
50m NPOZOI F'YNAIKQN (25) 9/11/2019 MNpwi
TEAIKE b3 1
AM Ovopar uo E.l. Zopareio Katnyopia  ZUHMETOXAC
163250 *MIAIAN NS TASIA 2005 HPAKAHZ KP-A 00:34.61
166518 MAYPO AQOY EAZA 2006 AEA.MTOA. MK-A 00:34.78
158940 ZIMHTANQY ANAZTAZIA 2004 K.A.NAOYZA KP-A 00:35.38
158609 TKOYNTA KQNZTANTINA 2003 APHZz NEAN 00:36.48
158276 AIAMANTOINOYAQY KYPIAKH 2004 I'z.BH NIKH KP-A 00:36.48
162106 KOYTOYPOYZIOY ZQH 2005 AA AZTEPIA KP-A 00:36.67
164405 KOYTZOYBAAH MAPIA 2006 AA AZTEPIA MK-A 00:37.00
158705 ZEMEPTZIAQY-TOAOIKOY ANAPEAN 2004 AA AXTEPIA KP-A 00:37.13
166055 OPEITIAOY MAPIA 2006 APHZ MK-A 00:37.29
162111 ZMHAIQTIAOY AAKMHNH AEZMOINA 2003 APHZ NEAN 00:38.16
169219 XATZHAMOZTOAQY BAZIAIKH MAPIE 2006 AA AZTEPIA MK-A 00:38.55
167304 MAMAAOIMOYAOY KAAAIOMH 2004 OAYZ.OEZz. KP-A 00:38.63
171017 TZAMOYPTZH ANAZTAZIA 2006 AA AZTEPIA MK-A 00:38.78
166182 NM2NIAAOY MEAMNMOMENH 2006 AA AZTEPIA MK-A 00:39.26
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163363 KAPATMATAKH =ZANGOYAA IOYAITA 2004 AA AZTEPIA KP-A 00:39.27
161248 KOKKINOY AOMNA 2004 OAYZ.OEz. KP-A 00:39.43
168390 KAPAGYAAH AANEZANAPA 2007 AEA.MTOA. MK-B 00:39.63
170501 >ABBIAQOY EAENH 2007 AEA.MTOA. MK-B 00:39.78
162426 EYAITEAOMOYAQY AEZMOINA 2005 HPAKAHZ KP-A 00:39.90
170101 AININAKH AAE=ANAPA 2007 APHZ MK-B 00:39.92
171839 NETA BAZIAIA 2007 NEANOAH MK-B 00:40.33
164677 KOYTZOKQZTA APIYPQ 2006 NEAIMNOAH MK-A 00:40.59
169214 MAMNAAHMA AEZMOINA 2006 AA AZTEPIA MK-A 00:41.01
170099 TZIQTA BEPONIKH 2006 APHZ MK-A
169503 MAMAZOIAQOY AMAAIA XPIZTINA 2007 AA AZTEPIA MK-B
168114 TKIOMIZH KQNZTANTINA NE®EAH 2006 AA AZTEPIA MK-A
167180 MMOYPOYAH XPIZTINA 2007 HPAKAHZ MK-B
162681 KPAMIMOKOYKH KAAAIOEA 2006 APHZ MK-A
178667 AIAMANTH MAPIA 2005 NMOZKATEP KP-A
169379 ZAlNANH ZQH 2007 HPAKAHZ MK-B
172414 TOYZIOYNH ZTAMATIA 2007 AA AZTEPIA MK-B
169568 MAIATZIOY ZTYAIANH 2007 K.A.NAOYZA MK-B :
170725 AEBEPAH MAPIA EAENH 2007 NEAMNOAH MK-B 00:
163076 ZKAPATKA ANTQNIA 2005 OAYZ.OEz. KP-A :
169804 KPYQNA TZEMMA-MAPIA 2007 APHZ MK-B 00:
168181 KAWAAH MAPIA 2007 AEA.MTOA. MK-B 00:46.
173742 TAZIATAPIAQY ZTEPITANH MAPIA 2007 AA AZTEPIA MK-B @ 00:48.05
180091 KABBAGA IQANNA 2007 APHZ MK- 00:54.66
180254 MMNAMIIATZIKOY MAPINA XPYZANOH 2005 KMNZA KENTA K @ 00:55.70
181329 METKEAH ANAZTAZIA 2004 OAYZ.OEZz. 00:55.73
169502 HAKOY IQZH®INA 2007 AA AZTEPIA
188553 TZIQTA ANAPONIKH AIKATEPINH 2006 AA AZTEPIA K-A
162530 TOYAOYIMNH EAIZABET 2005 AA AZTEPI KP-A
175011 MAPXAPIAQY ANAZTAZIA 2007 K.A.NAOY@ MK-B
155978 NAZTOY AAEZANAPA 2001 OAYZz.0 'YN.
165440 MNMAZXAAH =ZANOOYAA 2007 APH MK-B
169799 KOPAANOYAH EAENH MK-B
171575 AGANAZOIAQOY MAPIA MK-B
147193 XPYZANGAKOINOYAQY INEQPTIIA 'YN.
174000 MMITZH NATAAIA .OEZ MK-A
181326 BATAMIAQY EYIENIA MYZ.0EZ MK-B
181315 KAMAPA MAPIA AIKATEPINH OAYZ.QEZ MK-B
132319 ZEBAZTIAAQY APIZTH YN
50m NPOzZOIO0 - ANAP% 9/11/2019 MNpwi
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEX 2
AM OVOHATEN®VUHO Y/ A E.l ZwpaTeio Katnyopia ZUHHETOXAG
124373 BAAXOMOYAOS IQANNHS U 1995 MAOK ANAP 00:29.80
121450 MIXANTAZHZ XPHZTOX \ 1992 OAYZ.OE:. ANAP 00:30.86
116255 MIMNINIAZ IQANNHZ % 1994 ATAAN.GEZ ANAP 00:31.17
157829 >TAMIOYAOYZ KQ NOZ 2003 K.A.NAOYZA EOHB 00:31.48
135404 NOYTZIAZ OEOAQ 1998 APHX ANAP 00:31.51
155899 MANATFEQPrIoy PrAOZ 2002 AA AZTEPIA EOHB 00:31.58
158484 KAIMAKAMH YA (0)2 2004 APHZz MAIA 00:31.68
139143 MIXEAHZ T 1999 MAOK ANAP 00:32.25
158495 KONIAPH EAZ 2004 MAOK MAIA 00:32.30
162279 KYMPIANI EOAQPOZ 2004 HPAKAHZ MAIA 00:32.87
163328 MEAKO EYAITEAOZ 2005 AA AZTEPIA MAIA 00:32.88
168380 IKIATAZ OIAIMNMOZ 2005 APHZ MAIA 00:32.92
162192 MIXAHAIAHZ M'EQPIIOz 2005 KAO OEPMAI MAIA 00:33.20
168098 NANOZ KAEAPXOZ 2006 MAOK Mn-A 00:33.65
152748 MAMAAOIMOYAOZ NMANATIQTHZ 2001 APHZz ANAP 00:34.19
163438 NTAOYNTAKHZ EMMANOYHA 2003 000 EOHB 00:34.30
155244 BAPBAPOYZHX AGANAZIOX 2003 AEA.MTOA. EOHB 00:34.87
157826 IQANNIAHZ ZMYPIAQN 2003 K.A.NAOYZA EOHB 00:34.91
166178 MOYPATIAHZ EYZTPATIOX 2004 AA AZTEPIA MAIA 00:35.18
166183 AIAASKAAOY NIKOAAOZ 2005 AA AZTEPIA MAIA 00:35.35
160851 KAPAAKOZ EYAITEAOZ 2005 K.z.2.2005 MAIA 00:35.68
159597 MHAIKOZ MNMAYAOZ 2004 K.z.2.2005 MAIA 00:35.76
TZOYAOYMNAZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2005 NO KERINIA MAIA 00:36.00
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163248 KAMANTZAKHZ IQANNHZ 2004 HPAKAHZ MAIA 00:36.03
167605 OEOAQPIAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2005 K.z.2.2005 MAIA 00:36.18
144976 =ANOGOMNOYAOZ NANATIQTHX 2000 E.A.T."AA. ANAP 00:36.22
158509 OYMIOMNOYAOZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2005 NHP.BEPOIA MAIA 00:36.54
169216 NIKOAAKHZ M'EQPIIOz 2006 APHZz Mr-A 00:36.65
163989 KQNZTANTINIAHZ XAPINAOZ PAGAF 2005 OO MAIA 00:36.66
155081 ZAMAMIAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2002 NO MAKEA EOHB 00:37.27
180983 KAPAKETIAHZ XPIZTO®OP 2004 000 MAIA 00:37.51
188256 TEQPIOYZHZ AGANAZIOX 2004 NOZKATEP MAIA 00:38.59
166351 EAAQN ADI® AAEZANAPOZ 2007 AEA.MTOA. Mnn-B 00:40.04
170758 ZTPANTZAAHZ NEOKAHZ 2007 NEAMNOAH nr-B 00:40.30
163273 META=AZ ANTQNIOZ 2005 000 MAIA 00:40.96
188267 ZKOYPI'IAZ NEQPIIOx 2006 NMOZKATEP Mr-A
173835 KEXIAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2007 E.A.T."AA. Mnn-B
171378 XAAENAHZ AHMHTPIOX 2007 E.A.T."AA. Mnrn-B
171675 KAPATTANNIAHZ XPHZTOZ MNMANATIS¢ 2006 NEAMOAH Mn-A
175149 ®EPENTINOZ EYAITEAOX 2005 HPAKAHZ MAIA
186114 KAPATTANNHZ NMOAYZOZ 2007 E.A.T."AA. Mnn-B
157338 ANTQNIAAHZ OEOAQPOX 2003 MAOK EOHB
167432 KOYPMIMANIAHZ BAZIAEIOZ 2007 E.A.T."AA. Mnn-B
188737 MOYANAKAZ IQANNHZ 2007 E.A.T."AA. nn-B
143535 MPAZ>A> XPHZTOZ 2001 000 ANAP
169904 MAMAAOINMOYAOZ BAZIAEIOZ 2007 AEA.MTOA. Mnr-B
165927 BAPBAPOYZHZ MAPIOZ 2007 AEA.MTOA. mn-
154947 BIOAAPHZ KQNZTANTINOX 2002 AA AZTEPIA E
173120 KAAANIONTZHZ IQANNHZ 2007 AA AZTEPIA
170844 TOYMATIAZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2007 AA AZTEPIA
169869 IQANNIAHZ BAZIAEIOZ 2007 NHP.BEPOIA Mn-B
135200 KOKKINIAHZ IQANNHZ 1998 APHZ ANAP
166052 MOAYAOITAHZ IQANNHZ 2006 APHZ @ Mn-A
170854 ZANTOAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2007 APHZ nr-B
100m EAEYOEPO - T'YNAIKQN (25) 9/11/2019 MNpwi
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEX \ 3

AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l' E&o Katnyopia ZUHHETOXAG
162194 KOTANIAQOY KQNZTANTINA 2005 WEPIA KP-A 01:00.23
162200 NADAPA XPIZTINA 2 KP-A 01:00.25
162427 MANATIQTIAOY IQANNA AZTEPIA KP-A 01:00.51
154018 BOI'TANTZOIAQY NAPAZKEYH 3Y1AOK NEAN 01:00.77
158940 ZIMHTANQOY ANAZTAZIA K.A.NAOYZA KP-A 01:00.90
159440 HMEPIAQOY OEOAQPA-AGANAZIA 04 AA AZTEPIA KP-A 01:01.29
155462 TKOBTZIA BAZIAIKH @2003 AEA.MTOA. NEAN 01:01.98
160991 TEQPITOYAH KAAAIPOH 2005 NEAMNOAH KP-A 01:02.35
161445 MANAAOIMOYAQOY MANATIT T@ 2004 MAOK KP-A 01:02.50
159437 TMETPOMOYAQOY EYTENIA K 2004 AA AZTEPIA KP-A 01:02.87
159188 TAXMATZIAOY QQTEI% 2004 NEAMNOAH KP-A 01:03.01
160895 AAEZANAPIAOY NI 2005 AEA.MTOA. KP-A 01:03.54
162118 HAKOY ANNA 2005 AA AZTEPIA KP-A 01:03.67
162106 KOYTOYPOYZIOYXZQH 2005 AA AZTEPIA KP-A 01:03.74
162336 TKOTKA XPIZFINA 2004 K.z.2.2005 KP-A 01:04.16
159409 MANAAAOQY, IA 2004 AA AZTEPIA KP-A 01:04.30
166174 BAAXOIM 2MOINA 2006 AA AZTEPIA MK-A 01:04.32
166233 TKITKQY 2004 K.A.NAOYZA KP-A 01:04.33
162419 TKIOYZ METPOMOYAOQOY EAENH 2005 APHZz KP-A 01:04.37
168116 ANTQNAKOYAH EAENH 2006 AA AZTEPIA MK-A 01:04.54
163327 KAPATPOYMNKOY AIKATEPINH 2005 AA AZTEPIA KP-A 01:04.57
162428 TTANNAKH EAENH ANNA 2005 AA AZTEPIA KP-A 01:04.66
157419 KAPAIZKQOY ANNA 2003 Ozon NEAN 01:04.91
162248 NTAANNA EMMANOYEAA 2005 K.E.KOZANH KP-A 01:04.92
159685 ZENIAOY EYAITEAIA 2003 HPAKAHZ NEAN 01:04.96
159439 NAKKA AGHNA 2004 APHZ KP-A 01:04.98
162111 ZMHAIQTIAOY AAKMHNH AEZMOINA 2003 APHZ NEAN 01:05.19
145501 MATAPIAQY NIKH 2002 ATAAN.GEZ NEAN 01:05.30
161491 AOYPH HAEKTPA 2003 AA AZTEPIA NEAN 01:05.34
164875 MA=IMAAA ZQTHPIA 2004 NEANOAH KP-A 01:05.34
162201 ANTQNIOY ZQH 2005 K.A.NAQOYZA KP-A 01:05.35
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171574 AIAH ZYPMH

179411 AAKOY ANAPIANA

166055 OPEITIAOY MAPIA

158276 AIAMANTOINOYAQY KYPIAKH
167260 NAZKAPIAOY KQNZTANTINA
158949 IAAITH AIKATEPINH

162530 TOYAOYMNH EAIZABET

162549 TPIKIQNH M'EQPIIA

162268 MAMAAOCMOYAQOY IQANNA
162368 MYAQNA ©EOAQPA EIPHNH
162887 EAEYOEPIAAOY BEPA ©EONIZTH
170102 MEPTZIMEKH NIKOAINA ANAZTAZIA
156913 AATZIOY EAENH

160301 XAAAIAOMOYAQY MEAINA

166050 NKIOYZEMA NMETPOMOYAQOY BAPBAP/
171929 >TAMMNOAH EIPHNH

163363 KAPAIMATAKH =ANOGOYAA IOYAITA
162189 KONTA ANAZTAZIA

176205 MAMANIKOAH XPIZTINA

162529 PAMOIMNOYAQY AIKATEPINH

158705 ZEMEPTZIAOY-TOAOIKOY ANAPEAN
171017 TZAMOYPTZH ANAZTAZIA
160395 MAMAZHZH ®PEIAEPIKH
166182 TQNIAAOY MEANOMENH
166557 KAAAITZH MAPIA ANTQNIA
165750 KAPAMIMINEZH KQNZTANTINA
166348 MAZ>AAH NMANAHAA

169873 XATZHZQH AIKATEPINH
166545 KANANH EY®POZYNH MAPIA
173414 >BHPKOY AMAAIA

169379 ZAIMNANH ZQH

158639 KOYMANTZIQTH I®IMENEIA
166518 MAYPOMATIAOY EAZA
169214 NAMAAHMA AEZMOINA
177114 IOPAANIAQOY XPIZTINA
171015 MAPAKQOY EYOYMIA

173773 AONTZIOY ZTAYPOYAA
165774 KAPAIZKOY MAKPINA

172414 TOYZIOYNH ZTAMATIA

162691 MMEIAH MAPIA S
162351 MErI0Y rABPIHAIA

170101 AININAKH AAE=ANAPA

171657 TZANTZAPIAOY EYZTPATIA @
186541 TZIAOYZH ANAZTAZIA
171575 AGANAZOIAOY MAPL
171658 TZANTZAPIAOY AE

170509 MANTZIAPIAQOY EA
169503 MAMAZOIAOY ARAANIAXPIZTINA

141230 NOYKAP
170717 KATMANTZ AEZIA

180254 MNAMII IKOY MAPINA XPYZANGH
170501 >ABBIAOY EAENH

168390 KAPA®YAAH AAEZANAPA

168181 KAWAAH MAPIA

169568 MAIATZIOY ZTYAIANH

166250 AA>KAAOMOYAQOY MAPIA

166251 NAAOMNOYAQY EYAITEAIA

153604 MAMAAOIMOYAQY OEOCAQPA

170725 AEBEPAH MAPIA EAENH

171839 NETA BAZIAIA

169799 KOPAANOYAH EAENH

180091 KABBAGA IQANNA

174481 KAAQNH BAPBAPA

2006
2006
2006
2004
2005
2004
2005
2004
2004
2005
2005
2007
2003
2004
2006
2006
2004
2005
2007
2005
2004
2006
2004
2006
2007
2006
2007
2007
2006
2007
2007
2004

2004

APHZ
NEAMOAH
APHZ

=.BH NIKH
AA AZTEPIA
K.A.NAOYZA
AA AZTEPIA
NEAMOAH
MAKEAONIK
ATAAN.GEZ
AA AZTEPIA
APHZ
AEA.MTOA.
AA AZTEPIA
APHZ
NEAMOAH
AA AZTEPIA
AA AZTEPIA
AA AZTEPIA
AA AZTEPIA
AA AZTEPIA
AA AZTEPIA
APHZ

AA AZTEPIA
NEAMOAH
K.A.NAOYZA
AEA.MTTOA.
APHZ

APHZ

APHXZ @
HPAKAH

(6]0]C}

AA AZTEPIA
MAOK
AEA.MTOA.
APHX
AEA.MTOA.
ATAAN.GEZ
APHZ
AEN.TTTOA.
ATAAN.GEZ
AA AZTEPIA
AA AZTEPIA
AA AZTEPIA
NAOK
HPAKAHZ
KMZA KENTA
AEN.TTTOA.
AEA.MTOA.
AEA.MITOA.
K.A.NAOYZA
NEAMOAH
NEAMOAH
NHP.BEPOIA
NEAMOAH
NEAMOAH
APHZ

APHXZ
OAYZ.OEZ.

MNK-A
MK-A
MNK-A
KP-A
KP-A
KP-A
KP-A
KP-A
KP-A
KP-A
KP-A
MnK-B
NEAN
KP-A
MNK-A
MnK-A
KP-A
KP-A
MNK-B
KP-A
KP-A
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100m EAEYOEPO - ANAPQN (25)

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

9/11/2019 MNpwi

AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l Zwparteio Karnyopia ZUupHETOXAG
158503 AANIHA EYAITEAOZ 2004 MAOK MAIA 00:53.69
168357 ®AQPOZ BAZINAEIOZ 2004 MAKEAONIK MAIA 00:53.73
158498 PQMANIAHZ THAEMAXOZ 2004 MAOK MAIA 00:54.40
132305 TZOYMANHZ BAZIAEIOZ 1997 APHZ ANAP 00:54.64
139770 BAPBAPOYZHZ NIKOAAOZ 1999 APHZ ANAP 00:55.17
135563 KOYTZOYKHZ AGANAZIOZ 1999 APHZ ANAP 00:55.38
116255 TMIMINIAZ IQANNHZ 1994 ATAAN.GEZ ANAP 00:55.87
158932 MHTZIANHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2004 K.A.NAOYZA MAIA 00:56.16
159886 IQANNIAHZ NAZAPOZ 2003 APHZ EOHB 00:56.39
155899 MANMATEQPIIOY NrEQPrioz 2002 AA AZTEPIA EOHB
157338 ANTQNIAAHZ OEOAQPOZ 2003 MAOK EOHB
155134 KAMIMEPHZ IQANNHZ 2003 NEAMNOAH EOHB
143519 MANOYZAPIAHZ MANATIQTHZ 2000 APHZ ANAP
159916 ABBIAHZ NIKOAAOZ 2004 AEA.MTOA. MAIA
158484 KAIMAKAMHZ EYAITEAOZ 2004 APHZ MAIA
164861 EAEYOEPAKHZ AEQNIAAZ ZTE®ANO 2001 KAO GEPMAIL ANAP
158706 ZIMOITANNHZ >QTHPIOX 2004 Ozon MAIA
155244 BAPBAPOYZHX AGANAZIOX 2003 AEA.MTOA. EOHB
158495 KONIAPHZ OAYZZEAZ 2004 MAOK MAIA
158485 KAAMAKHZ XAPAAAMMNOZ 2003 APHZz EOHB @ 00:59.69
166542 KOYTZOYKHZ AMNOZTOAOZ 2003 APHZ EO 00:59.86
159509 MAZXAAIAHZ XPHZTOZ 2004 NO MAKEA n 01:00.21
163276 KEAEZIAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ MAPIO:Z 2005 AA AZTEPIA 01:00.44
163271 NA®AZANHZ AHMHTPIOZ 2005 HPAKAHZ 01:00.67
162992 MAPTAKIAOYAHZ XPHZTOZ 2005 AA AZTEPIA AIA 01:00.73
162279 KYMNPIANIAHZ OEOAQPOZ 2004 HPAKAHZ MAIA 01:00.82
163328 MEAKOYAHZ EYAITEAOZ 2005 AA AZTEPI@ MAIA 01:01.14
165880 NKOINKAZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2006 K.z.2.20 Mr-A 01:01.43
158509 OYMIOMNOYAOZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2005 NHP,, MAIA 01:01.71
166022 ®AZIOZ AMNOZTONOZ Mr-A 01:01.92
162119 KOPAANOYAHZ BAZIAEIOZ MAIA 01:01.97
168510 =ANOGOMNOYAOZ AHMHTPIOZ 5 AN, MAIA 01:02.11
162132 KETZEKOZ KQNZTANTINOZ 22.2005 MAIA 01:02.18
160493 ABBAMETPAKHZ ANAPEAZ PAKAHZ MAIA 01:02.46
165916 XPYZOZTOMIAHZ EAEYOEPIOZ ATAAN.OEZ Mnn-A 01:02.76
168590 MEPFANTHZ ANAPEAZ 2 AA AZTEPIA Mr-A 01:03.38
167262 >AMAPTZHZ ZTYAIANOX v AA AZTEPIA Mn-A 01:03.90
165752 PQZIOZ MNANATIQTHZ @2006 K.A.NAOYZA Mr-A 01:03.97
170719 KATOIAOY KQNZTANTINOZ 20B 2007 HPAKAHZ Mnn-B 01:04.01
170224 KAPAKETIAHZ NAPAZKEB @ 2001 000 ANAP 01:04.06
172486 XEIMQNIAHZ AAE=ANAP. 2006 NEAMNOAH Mn-A 01:04.24
164206 KPYQNAZ AEQNIAAZ 2005 APHZz MAIA 01:04.31
162142 =ZYAAZ STYAIANOZ 2005 MAOK MAIA 01:04.35
164220 OEOAQPIAHZ GEM H> 2004 NEAMNOAH MAIA 01:04.92
175559 AIKAZ MAPIOZ 2005 ATAAN.GEZ MAIA 01:05.18
169506 METPIAHZ M'EQPIrIO 2006 APHZz Mr-A 01:05.18
169552 XAPHZ AN 2006 NEAMNOAH Mn-A 01:05.28
177780 ®OIAIMEr TOZ 2005 OK NAOQOYzZA MAIA 01:05.45
164223 BAZIAEIA QPrIoz 2006 NEAMNOAH Mnn-A 01:05.56
180983 KAPAK H> XPIZTO®OP 2004 000 MAIA 01:05.81
168456 NOYZHZ ANAZOY NAZAPOZ 2005 MAOK MAIA 01:05.82
178468 NATZO MANATIQT 2004 ATAAN.GEX MAIA 01:06.38
166178 MOYPATIAHZ EYZTPATIOZ 2004 AA AZTEPIA MAIA 01:06.81
172495 MAMAKONAYAHZ MANATIQTHX 2006 APHZz Mr-A 01:07.31
163850 MAMAXPHZTOY AAEZANAPOZ 2004 HPAKAHZ MAIA 01:07.42
170855 MMATZAPHZ AGANAZIOZ 2006 APHZz Mr-A 01:07.53
169216 NIKOAAKHZ M'EQPIIOZ 2006 APHZ Mnn-A 01:07.89
171675 KAPATTANNIAHZ XPHZTOZXZ MANATISC 2006 NEAMOAH Mr-A 01:08.66
183558 ZAPIOAZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2004 ATAAN.GEZ MAIA 01:09.70
166183 AIAAZKAAOY NIKOAAOZ 2005 AA AZTEPIA MAIA 01:09.91
163253 MMNOYPOYAHZ N'EQPIIOZ 2005 HPAKAHZ MAIA 01:10.13
164224 BAZIANEIAAHZ ANAZTAZIOZ 2007 NEAMNOAH nrn-B 01:10.17
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167173 MMNOYPOYAHZ IQANNHZ 2006 HPAKAHZ Mr-A 01:10.26
182288 MIMAKAAHZ ZQTHPIOZ 2006 MAOK Mn-A 01:10.37
171505 NAMAAHZ AHMHTPIOZ 2007 APHZz nr-B 01:10.50
166257 ZYMEQNIAHZ M'EQPII0 2006 NEAIMNOAH Mnn-A 01:11.07
169863 MNMANTODAATZHZ AGANAZIOZ 2007 MNMANZEP nrn-B 01:11.26
173597 AIAKOZ NIKOAAOZ 2007 APHZ Mnn-B 01:11.37
163989 KQNZTANTINIAHZ XAPINAOZ PAGAF 2005 O®O MAIA 01:11.86
163484 BAPZAMHZ ANAPEAZ NIKOAAOZ 2005 000 MAIA 01:12.18
169210 KAPAIZAPIAHZ HPAKAHZ 2006 AA AZTEPIA Mr-A 01:12.57
169904 TMAMAAOINOYAOZ BAZIAEIOZ 2007 AEA.MTOA. Mnn-B
165927 BAPBAPOYZHX MAPIOZ 2007 AEA.MTOA. nrn-B
169793 AHMOIMNOYAOZ AHMHTPIOZ 2007 APHZ Mnn-B
173120 KAAAIONTZHZ IQANNHZ 2007 AA AZTEPIA nrn-B
170223 ANTQNIOY KQNZTANTINOZ 2007 AA AZTEPIA Mnn-B
181952 ZENKA ANTON 2007 E.A.T."AA. nn-B
169615 MENE=ZIAZ AHMHTPIOZ 2007 APHZ Mnn-B
174406 AHMOYAHZ EYAITEAOZ 2007 NEAMNOAH nr-B
170838 ZENIAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2007 HPAKAHZ Mnn-B
184934 MMNOIIATZHZ ZTAYPOZ 2007 NEAMNOAH nr-B
169869 IQANNIAHZ BAZIAEIOZ 2007 NHP.BEPOIA Mnn-B 121,
171378 XAANENAHZ AHMHTPIOX 2007 E.A.T."AA. Mnrn-B 123,
179090 MAMAAOINOYAOZ ZQKPATHZ 2007 NEAMNOAH Mnn-B
181857 TZAKIPHZ KOZMAZ 2006 KMZA KENTA Mr-A @ 01:25.79
169918 MITZOYAHZ MANATIQTHZ 2007 APHZ mn- 01:28.71
178697 MMNAMITOYNAZ NIKOAAOZ 2006 ATAAN.GEX n 01:32.04
186114 KAPATTANNHZ NMOAYZOZ 2007 E.A.T."AA. 01:33.62
155428 ZKOPAOIMOYAOZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2001 MNMAOK
136144 >TAMOZ IQANNHZ 1998 MAOK NAP
135818 BAPZAMHZ ANAPEAZ 1999 HPAKAHZ ANAP
179879 MYPIroz APIZTOTEAHZ 2006 K.Z.Z.ZOO@ Mn-A
155081 ZAMAMIAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2002 NO MAK EOHB
170104 ZKOYAAKHZ NAZOZ EMMANOYHA M/ 2007 E.A. Mnn-B
167432 KOYPMMANIAHZ BAZIAEIOZ 2007 E.A T'N nn-B
166351 EAAQN ADGI® AAEZANAPOZ 2007 . Mnn-B
166253 NEPANTZAKHZ XAPAAAMIMOZ HAIAZ EPIA nr-B
169565 MHTZIANHZ XPHZTOX NAOYZA Mnn-B
164675 KOYTZOKQZTAZ AHMHTPIOZ AMOAH Mnr-B
170758 ZTPANTZAAHZ NEOKAHZ 7 NEATOAH Mnn-B
188983 KOYKAINOZ NEQPIrI0x MAPIOX ATAAN.GEZ Mr-A
400m MIKTH ATOMIKH IKQN (25) 9/11/2019 MNpwi
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEX 5
AM OVOHATEN®VUHO Y/ A E.l ZwpaTeio Katnyopia ZUHHETOXAG
155030 TEPZIAQOY AGANAZIA U 2002 MAKEAONIK NEAN 05:05.47
158940 ZIMHTANQOY ANAZTAZIA \ 2004 K.A.NAOYZA KP-A 05:10.20
166521 ZAMIMPOY ANNA % 2006 K.E.KOZANH MK-A 05:12.90
158736 ZYPOY ZTYAIANH 2004 MAOK KP-A 05:13.31
162636 TOYZIOY EAENH 2004 MAKEAONIK KP-A 05:18.59
162268 TMAMAAOIMOYAO ANNA 2004 MAKEAONIK KP-A 05:26.96
167164 MAANAMA KQNXTAN A 2006 HPAKAHZ MK-A 05:40.01
166012 XAAKIAQY AEZTMOINA 2006 MAKEAONIK MK-A 05:44.42
170304 TZIQPA @NH AGANAZIA 2005 MAKEAONIK KP-A 05:44.70
162358 KANANH NH ANAZTAZIA 2004 APHZ KP-A 05:49.94
164677 KOYTZ TA APIYPQ 2006 NEAMNOAH MK-A 05:50.48
165875 ®APAEANA MAPIANNA 2007 MANZEP MK-B 06:03.01
169507 MANATIIQTIAOY MAPIA PAOAHAIA 2007 APHZz MK-B 06:24.61
158413 HAIAAOY AGANAZIA 2003 MAOK NEAN
162283 MOYPATIAOY XPYZOIMHIH 2004 MAKEAONIK KP-A
162280 KIOZKEPIAQY BAZIAIKH 2005 MAKEAONIK KP-A
178668 ZKPETA EAIZABET 2006 MOZKATEP MK-A
160895 AAEZANAPIAOY NIKH 2005 AEA.MTOA. KP-A
162248 NTAANNA EMMANOYEAA 2005 K.E.KOZANH KP-A
400m MIKTH ATOMIKH - ANAPQN (25) 9/11/2019 MNpwi
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEX 6
AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l ZwpaTeio Katnyopia ZUHHETOXAG
154947 BIOAAPHZ KQNZTANTINOX 2002 AA AZTEPIA EOHB 04:36.56
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135200
157825
156275
155448
157826
158411
160525
162272
157829
166022
162270
165752
166052
166066
168326
169998
166256
169614
157888
143160
168358
162192
159916
158485

KOKKINIAHZ IQANNHZ
E=HNTAPAZ >TEPI'IOX
PIZKOX BAZIAEIOZ
METAZ BAZIAEIOZ
IQANNIAHZ ZMYPIAQN
MOYAANIAAHZ XTEPIIOZ
ZIAMIPAZ APIQN
TZIABEOIAOY ZYMEQN

ZTAMIMOYAOYZ KQNZTANTINOZ

DAZIOZ AMNOZTOAOZ
KOZMANOZ IQANNHZ
PQZIOZ MANATNQTHX
MOAYAOTTAHZ IQANNHZ
ZAMAPAZ TEQPIIOZ
AITEAQOY TPIANTA®YANOZ
MOYPATIAHZ AAEZANAPOZ
XPYZOXOIAHZ NIKOAAOZ
MANQAOMOYAOZ OP®EAZ
ANAPEAAHZ ZMYPIAQN
KAITATZHZ AHMHTPIOZ
OAQPOZ AOGANAZIOZ
MIXAHAIAHZ MEQPIIOZ
ZABBIAHZ NIKOAAOZ
KAATMAKHZ XAPANAMIMOZ

1998 APHZ

2003 K.A.NAOYZA
2003 HPAKAHZ
2002 APHZ

2003 K.A.NAOYZA
2004 KAO ©EPMAI
2004 AA AXTEPIA
2004 MAKEAONIK
2003 K.A.NAOYZA
2006 MAKEAONIK
2004 MAKEAONIK
2006 K.A.NAOYZA
2006 APHZ

2007 K.A.NAOYZA
2007 APHZ

2007 K.A.NAOYZA
2007 NEATOAH
2007 APHZ

2002 NAOK

2001 MAKEAONIK
2005 MAKEAONIK
2005 KAO ©EPMAI
2004 AEA.MTOA.
2003 APHZ

200m YNTIO - T'YNAIKQN (25)

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

ANAP
EQOHB
E®OHB
EQHB
E®OHB
MAIA
NAIA
MAIA
EQOHB
nn-A
NAIA
nn-A
nn-A
nn-8
nn-8
nn-8
nn-s
nn-8
EQOHB
ANAP
NAIA
MAIA
NAIA

A

E®
9/11/2019 Npwi

7

1

AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l Zwparteio /&p opia ZUMMETOXAG
155462 TKOBTZIA BAZIAIKH 2003 AEA.MTOA. %FAN 02:25.55
160402 KAPIA MAPIA-PAGAENA 2004 000 KP-A 02:25.70
162427 TANATIQTIAOY IQANNA 2005 AA AZTEPI@ KP-A 02:27.33
157419 KAPAIZKQOY ANNA 2003 Ozon NEAN 02:27.90
155030 TEPZIAQY AOANAZIA 2002 MAK NEAN 02:30.24
158997 ZTOYKA ANAZTAZIA KP-A 02:30.39
158949 I'AAITH AIKATEPINH A KP-A 02:30.82
139683 TZIQPA AHMHTPA WAKEAONIK 'YN. 02:33.65
159188 TAXMATZIAOY OQTEINH KP-A 02:33.89
162407 ANTQNIAAQOY EAENH MK-A 02:34.42
168116 ANTQNAKOYAH EAENH AA AZTEPIA MK-A 02:35.20
166233 TKITKOY BAZIAIKH 2 K.A.NAOYZA KP-A 02:35.50
168586 KAPAZABBIAOY ®QTEINH v AA AZTEPIA KP-A 02:36.34
166341 AAAKIAQOY OEOAQPA @2006 APHZ MK-A 02:36.75
162201 ANTQNIOY ZQH 2005 K.A.NAOYZA KP-A 02:41.36
171690 KOZMIAOY XPIZTINA @ 2007 HPAKAHZ MK-B 02:42.26
162281 MIXAHAOQOYAH XPIZTINA \ 2004 MAKEAONIK KP-A 02:43.52
166348 MAZ>ZAAH MANAHAA 2007 AEA.MTOA. MK-B 02:43.53
166545 KANANH EYOPOXY 2006 APHZ MK-A 02:44.42
165750 KAPAMMINEZH KQ INA 2006 K.A.NAOYZA MK-A 02:44.52
162351 TMErIOY rABPIH 2006 AEA.MTOA. MK-A 02:52.08
165774 KAPAIZKOY KPI 2006 NHP.BEPOIA MK-A 02:54.14
173414 >BHPKOY 2007 APHZ MK-B 02:56.04
167461 KANABP ARZMOINA 2006 E.A.T."AA. MK-A 02:59.65
169804 KPYQN A-MAPIA 2007 APHZ MK-B 03:03.17
158736 ZYPOY 2004 MNMAOK KP-A
156913 AATZIOY EAENH 2003 AEA.MTOA. NEAN
171658 TZANTZAPIAOY AEZIOINA 2007 AEA.MTOA. MK-B
171657 TZANTZAPIAQY EYZTPATIA 2007 AEA.MTOA. MK-B
175011 MAPXAPIAQOY ANAZTAZIA 2007 K.A.NAQOYZA MK-B
162419 TKIOYZENA NMETPOMOYAQY EAENH 2005 APHZ KP-A
169874 NAAA EAENH 2007 APHZz MK-B

50m EAEYOEPO - F'YNAIKQN (25) 9/11/2019 Anoy.
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEX

AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l ZwpaTeio Katnyopia ZUHHETOXAG
158940 ZIMHTANQOY ANAZTAZIA 2004 K.A.NAOYZA KP-A 00:27.29
155387 ZO®IANIAOY TZOBANA-ANNA 2002 MAOK NEAN 00:27.59
162194 KOTANIAQOY KQNZTANTINA 2005 AA AZTEPIA KP-A 00:27.66
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24
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27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

155377
159188
162200
155462
160991
156787
166341
160895
166174
159685
164875
160402
158276
162118
162336
166233
159409
166055
162428
162201
162111
160301

167260
162549
156913
162358
162419
179411
170102
162529
169379
161892
166557
166545
165750
166182
173414
166518
158639
162691
162351
168598
169874
177114
173773
170099
171015
168114
186541
171658
171657
167461
171575
174409
170509
173742
161891
180254
188553
181329
181315
140816
181326
186981

FANNAKOYPOY ZTYAIANH
TAXMATZIAOY ®QTEINH

NAOAPA XPIZTINA

FKOBTZIA BAZIAIKH

FEQPITOYAH KAAAIPOH
MHAIANIAOY NMOAYZENH
AAAKIAQY GEOAQPA
AAE=ANAPIAQOY NIKH
BAAXOIMNOYAQOY AEZMOINA
=ENIAQY EYAITEAIA

MNAZIMAAA ZQTHPIA

KAPI'A MAPIA-PA®AEAA
AIAMANTOIOYAOQOY KYPIAKH
HAKOY ANNA

FKOIKA XPIZTINA

MKITKOY BAZIAIKH

MANAAAOY EAEYOGEPIA
OPEITIAOY MAPIA

FANNAKH EAENH ANNA
ANTQNIOY ZQH

ZMHAIQTIAOY AAKMHNH AEZMOINA
XANAIAOMNOYAOY MEAINA
APT'YPOY MAIPH

NAZKAPIAQY KQNZTANTINA
TPIKIQNH MEQPIIA

NATZIOY EAENH

KANANH ZTYAIANH ANAZTAZIA
FKIOYZENA NMETPOMOYAQY EAENH
AAKOY ANAPIANA

MEPTZIMEKH NIKOAINA ANAZTAZIA
PAMOINOYAQY AIKATEPINH
ZAMANH ZQH

KONTOYAH NIKOAETA
KAANAITZH MAPIA ANTQNIA
KANANH EYOPOZYNH MAPIA
KAPAMIMINEZH KQNZTANTINA
FQNIAAOY MEATNOMENH
2BHPKOY AMAAIA
MAYPOMATIAQY EAZA
KOYMANTZIQTH I®IFENEIA
MMNErAH MAPIA
MErTIOY FABPIHAIA
IQANNIAOY EAENH
NAAA EAENH
IOPAANIAQOY XPIZTIN
AONTZIOY ZTAYPO
TZIQTA BEPONIKH
MAPAKQY EYOY

KIOMIZH K MA NE®EAH
TZIAOYZH IA

TZANTZ 2MOINA
TZANTZA EYZTPATIA

KAANAB Y AEZMOINA
AGANAZOIAQOY MAPIA
KAPATKIOZH BAPBAPA
MANTZIAPIAQOY EAENH
TAZIATAPIAOY XTEPI'TANH MAPIA
NOYNH AIKATEPINH
MMNAMMATZIKOY MAPINA XPYZANGOH
TZIQTA ANAPONIKH AIKATEPINH
METKEAH ANAZTAZIA

KAMAPA MAPIA AIKATEPINH
IATPOMOYAQOY OYPANIA
BATAMIAQY EYTENIA

MAMMNA NANATTQTA

&

2007
2006
2003
2007
2007
2006
2007
2005
2005
2007
2004
2005
2006
2004
2007
1967
2007
2005

AA AZTEPIA
NEAMOAH
NAOK
AENA.MITOA.
NEAMOAH
AA AZTEPIA
APHZ
AEN.TITOA.
AA AZTEPIA
HPAKAHZ
NEAMOAH
6]0JC]

Z.BH NIKH
AA AZTEPIA
K.Z.2.2005
K.A.NAOYZA
AA AZTEPIA
APHXZ

AA AZTEPIA
K.A.NAOYZA
APHZ

AA AZTEPIA
M FEITONIA
AA AZTEPIA
NEAMOAH
AEN.MTTOA.
APHZ

APHZ
NEAMOAH
APHZ

AA AZTE

NAOK
AEN.TITOA.
AA AZTEPIA
APHXZ

APHZ
E.A.T."AA.
APHZ

AA AZTEPIA
AA AZTEPIA
ATAAN.GEZ
AENA.MITOA.
AENA.TITOA.
E.A.T."AA.
APHXZ
NEAMOAH
ATAAN.GEZ
AA AZTEPIA
OAYZ.OEZ.
KMZA KENTA
AA AZTEPIA
OAYZ.OEZ.
OAYZ.OEZ.
OAYZ.OEZ.
OAYZ.OEZ.
OAYZ.OEZ.

NEAN
KP-A
KP-A
NEAN
KP-A
NEAN
MNK-A
KP-A
MNK-A
NEAN

KP-A

-A
MNK-A
MnK-B
KP-A
MnK-B
NEAN
MNnK-B
MNK-A
MK-A
MNK-A
MNnK-B
MNK-A
KP-A
'YN.
MK-A
MNK-A
MNnK-B
MNK-B
MK-A
MNK-A
MNnK-B
MNK-A
NEAN
MNK-B
MnK-B
MNK-A
MNnK-B
KP-A
KP-A
MNK-B
KP-A
KP-A
MnK-A
KP-A
MNnK-B
'YN.
MnK-B
KP-A

&

00:28.19
00:28.35
00:28.40
00:28.72
00:28.76
00:29.22
00:29.22
00:29.26
00:29.29
00:29.32
00:29.41
00:29.43
00:

00:37.55
00:41.56
00:41.77
00:42.40
00:44.34
00:44.38
00:49.16
00:51.36
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161445 MANAAOIMOYAQY MNMANAIIQTA 2004 MNMAOK KP-A
141230 NOYKAPEA ZTAYPOYAA 2001 MNMAOK 'YN.
167180 MMOYPOYAH XPIZTINA 2007 HPAKAHZ MK-B
166348 MAZ>AAH MANAHAA 2007 AEA.MTOA. MK-B
170501 >ABBIAQOY EAENH 2007 AEA.MTOA. MK-B
168390 KAPAGYAAH AANE=ANAPA 2007 AEA.MTOA. MK-B
168181 KAWAAH MAPIA 2007 AEA.MTOA. MK-B
162887 EAEYOEPIAAQY BEPA OEOMIZTH 2005 AA AZTEPIA KP-A
169568 MAIATZIOY ZTYAIANH 2007 K.A.NAQOYZA MK-B
175011 MAPXAPIAQY ANAZTAZIA 2007 K.A.NAOYZA MK-B
166251 NAAOIMOYAQY EYAITEAIA 2007 NEAMNOAH MK-B
153604 TMAMAAOTIOYAQOY OEOAQPA 2003 NHP.BEPOIA NEAN
155978 NAZTOY AAEZANAPA 2001 OAYZ.OEZz. 'YN.
159114 MAYAIAQY MAPIAM-@EOAOITA 2003 OAYZ.OEz. NEAN
166050 NKIOYZENA MNETPOMNOYAQY BAPBAP. 2006 APHZ MK-A
169804 KPYQNA TZEMMA-MAPIA 2007 APHZ MK-B @
174481 KAANQNH BAPBAPA 2004 OAYZ.OEZz. KP-A \
132319 ZEBAZTIAAQY APIZTH 1997 00O 'YN. &
158949 I'AAITH AIKATEPINH 2004 K.A.NAOYZA KP-A
50m EAEYOEPO - ANAPQN (25) 2019 Anoy.
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEX 0 2
AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l ZwpaTteio Karnyogia’ UHHETOXAG
168357 ®AQPOZ BAZINEIOZ 2004 MAKEAONIK MAIA W 00:24.83
158503 AANIHA EYAITEAOZ 2004 MAOK MAL 00:24.99
155910 KANAPOIMOYAOZ NIKOAAOZ 2002 AA AZTEPIA E 00:25.13
116255 TMIMINIAZ IQANNHZ 1994 ATAAN.GEZ 00:25.16
139770 BAPBAPOYZHX NIKOAAOZ 1999 APHX 00:25.54
121450 MIXANTAZHZ XPHZTOX 1992 OAYZ.OE:. NAP 00:25.56
155305 ®YKATAZ MIXAHA 2002 Ozon E®HB 00:25.58
155134 KAMIMEPHZ IQANNHZ 2003 NEAMNOAH @ EOHB 00:25.94
135404 NOYTZIAZ OEOAQPOZ 1998 APHX ANAP 00:25.94
162371 TPIANTAOYAAIAHZ IQANNHZ 2005 MNMAO MAIA 00:26.10
164861 EAEYOEPAKHZ AEQNIAAZ ZTEDANO N I ANAP 00:26.30
158932 MHTZIANHZ KQNZTANTINOZ £ A MAIA 00:26.59
157825 EZHNTAPAZ ZTEPI'1Ox NAOYZA EOHB 00:26.61
155244 BAPBAPOYZHZ AGANAZIOZ TOA EOHB 00:26.62
155428 ZKOPAOIMOYAOZ KQNZTANTINOZ ANAP 00:26.69
158495 KONIAPHZ OAYZZEAZ MAIA 00:26.88
159916 ABBIAHZ NIKOAAOZ 2 AEA.MTOA. MAIA 00:26.97
159886 IQANNIAHZ NAZAPOZ y APHZ EOHB 00:27.01
143535 MPAZ>AZ XPHZTOX @2001 (0]0lC] ANAP 00:27.16
159509 MAZXAAIAHZ XPHZTOZ 2004 NO MAKEA MAIA 00:27.21
162992 MAPTAKIAOYAHZ XPHZTO @ 2005 AA AZTEPIA MAIA 00:27.35
135818 BAPZAMHZ ANAPEAZ x 1999 HPAKAHZ ANAP 00:27.59
163276 KEAEZIAHZ KQNZTAN%\APIOI 2005 AA AZTEPIA MAIA 00:27.69
171598 TOYPNOIAQY KQN > 2003 OAYZ.OEZz. EOHB 00:27.80
162132 KETZEKOX KQNZT. 2005 K.xz.2.2005 MAIA 00:27.85
KAPATMATEAZ T ! 2006 M FEITONIA Mnn-A 00:27.97
168098 NANOZ KAEARXOX 2006 MAOK Mr-A 00:28.41
168590 MEPrANTH 2 2006 AA AZTEPIA Mn-A 00:28.49
170719 KATOIA ANTINOZ XPYZOB 2007 HPAKAHZ nr-B 00:28.50
170224 KAPAKETI APAZKEB 2001 00O ANAP 00:28.68
165880 NKOrkA NZTANTINOZ 2006 K.z.2.2005 Mr-A 00:28.78
168456 NOYZHZ ANAZOY NAZAPOZ 2005 MAOK MAIA 00:28.91
168510 =ANOGOMNOYAOZ AHMHTPIOZ 2005 E.A.T."AA. MAIA 00:28.98
165752 PQZIOZ NMANATIQTHZ 2006 K.A.NAOYZA Mn-A 00:29.08
172486 XEIMQNIAHZ AAEZANAPOZ 2006 NEAMNOAH Mr-A 00:29.08
165916 XPYZOXZTOMIAHZ EAEYOEPIOZ 2006 ATAAN.OEZ Mnn-A 00:29.08
179879 MYProz APIZTOTEAHZ 2006 K.z.2.2005 Mr-A 00:29.10
162142 =ZYAAZ STYAIANOZ 2005 MAOK MAIA 00:29.44
175559 AIKAZ MAPIOZ 2005 ATAAN.GEX MAIA 00:29.46
169552 XAPHZ AAEZANAPOZ 2006 NEAMNOAH Mn-A 00:29.60
163258 XAAKIAZ OEOAQPOZ 2005 HPAKAHZ MAIA 00:29.67
166256 XPYZOXOIAHZ NIKOAAOZ 2007 NEAMNOAH Mnn-B 00:29.88
164220 OEOAQPIAHZ OEMIZTOKAHZ 2004 NEAMNOAH MAIA 00:30.04



44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
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75
76
77
78
79
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82
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84
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101
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163989 KQNZTANTINIAHZ XAPINAOZ PA®AL
163850 MAMAXPHZTOY AAEZANAPOZ
166183 AIAAZKAAOY NIKOAAOZ

166349 TYMNOY XAPAAAMIMOZ

169216 NIKOAAKHZ MEQPIIO

162441 BZIBZHZ NIKOAAOZ

167262 ZAMAPTZHZ ZTYAIANOZ

166066 >AMAPAZ MEQPIIOZ

164223 BAZINEIAAHZ TEQPIIOZ

171675 KAPATTANNIAHZ XPHZTOZXZ MANATTIS
172495 MAMAKONAYAHZ MANATMIQTHZ
167173 MIMNOYPOYAHZ IQANNHZ

177780 ®INIMEIKAZ XPHZTOZX

166253 NEPANTZAKHZ XAPAAAMIMOZ HAIAZ
166527 KAAAITZIAHZ AHMHTPIOZ PA®AHA
155081 >AMAMIAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
175149 ®©EPENTINOZ EYAITEAOZ

173597 NIAKOZ NIKOAAOZ

163253 MMNOYPOYAHZ F'EQPIIOz

170855 MIMATZAPHZ AGANAZIOZ

170582 TZIOYTZIOYAHZ BAZIAEIOZ
182288 MIMAKAAHZ ZQTHPIOZ

166257 ZYMEQNIAHZ MEQPIIO=

171505 NMAMAAHZ AHMHTPIOZ

166568 MATZOYPHZ KQNZTANTINOZ NIKOA
169210 KAPAIZAPIAHZ HPAKAHZ
163484 BAPZAMHZ ANAPEAZ NIKOAAOZ
169904 MAMAAOMOYAOZ BAZIAEIOZ
169615 MENEZIAX AHMHTPIOX

174406 AHMOYAHZ EYAITEAOZ

170726 XAAKIAZ EMMANOYHA

181952 ZENKA ANTON

170838 =ZENIAHZ KQNZTANTINOX
169793 AHMOIOYAOZ AHMHTPIOZ
168409 NIKOAHZ MEQPIIOZ

181857 TZAKIPHZ KOZMAZ

169869 IQANNIAHZ BAZIAEIOZ

179090 MAMAAOMOYAOZ ZQKPATHZ
171378 XAAEMNAHZ AHMHTPIOZ
178697 MMAMIOYNAZ NIKOAAOZ
169918 MITZOYAHZ MANAIQTHX
186114 KAPATTANNHZ MOAYZOZ
184896 MAPANTIAHZ MEQPIIOZ
188983 KOYKAINOZ MEQPIIOZ
188737 MNOYAAKAZ IQANNHZ
158498 PQMANIAHZ THAEMAXQ
155386 ZO®IANIAHZ IQAN
124373 BAAXOINOYAOZ 4
163271 NAGAZANHZ AHM
143083 TZIFFEAIA{/
170104 ZKOYAA
167432 KOYPMI'IA BAZINEIOZ
173835 KEXIA NZTANTINOZ

165927 BAPBAPOYZHZ MAPIOZ

165931 KAPANAKHZ IQANNHZ

166351 EAAQN ADI® AAEZANAPOZ

173113 NOIMENIAHZ AHMHTPIOX

170844 TOYMAITAZ KQNZTANTINOZ
169998 MOYPATIAHZ AAEZANAPOZ

170758 ZTPANTZAAHZ NEOKAHZ

168326 AITEAOY TPIANTA®YAANOZ

158277 NAMATEQPIOMOYAOZ KQNZTANTIN
173278 TKOYNTPAZ ZTEPIIOZ

158509 OYMIOMNOYAOZ KQNZTANTINOZ
143519 MANOYZAPIAHZ MANAIQTHX

2005
2004
2005
2007
2006
2005
2006
2007
2006
2006
2006
2006
2005
2007
2006
2002
2005
2007
2005
2006
2007
2006
2006
2007
2005
2006
2005
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007

2007
2007
2007
2006
2007
2004
2002
1995
2005
2000
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2004
2007
2005
2000

(0]0[C)
HPAKAHZ
AA AZTEPIA
AEN.TTITOA.
APHZ

AA AZTEPIA
AA AZTEPIA
K.A.NAOYZA
NEAMOAH
NEAMOAH
APHZ
HPAKAHZ
OK NAOYzA
AA AZTEPIA
NAOK

NO MAKEA
HPAKAHZ
APHXZ
HPAKAHZ
APHZ
NMANZEP
MAOK
NEAMOAH
APHZ

(0]0[C)

AA AZTEPIA
(0]0[C)
AEN.TITOA.
APHZ

HPAKAH
E.A.
HP§§§

KENTA

P.BEPOIA
EAMOAH
E.A.T."AA.
ATAAN.GEZ
APHZ
E.A.T."AA.
OAYZ.OEZ.
ATAAN.GEZ
E.A.T."AA.
MAOK
NAOK
MAOK
HPAKAHZ
MAKEAONIK
E.A.T."AA.
E.A.T."AA.
E.A.T."AA.
AENA.TITOA.
AEA.MTOA.
AEA.TITOA.
AA AZTEPIA
AA AZTEPIA
K.A.NAOYZA
NEAMOAH
APHZ
NHP.BEPOIA
NHP.BEPOIA
NHP.BEPOIA
APHZ

-B
nn-8
nn-8
nn-s
nn-8
nn-s
nn-8
nn-s
nn-A
nn-s
nn-8
nn-8
nn-A
nn-s
nn-8
nn-s
nn-A
nn-8
NAIA
E®OHB
ANAP
NAIA
ANAP
nn-8
nn-8
nn-s
nn-8
nn-s
nn-8
nn-s
nn-8
nn-8s
nn-8
nn-8
NAIA
nn-s
NAIA
ANAP

00:57.84
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158485 KAAMAKHZ XAPAAAMMNOZ 2003 APHZz EOHB
158706 ZIMOITANNHZ >QTHPIOX 2004 Ozon MAIA
188751 MEAIAHZ IQANNHZ 2007 OAYZ.OEZz. nr-B
128733 XAPATAZOZ XPHZTOX 1995 HPAKAHZ ANAP
200m MPOZOIO0 - T'YNAIKQN (25) 9/11/2019 Anoy.
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ
AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l Zwparteio Karnyopia ZUupHETOXAG
163250 ZMIAIANH ANAZTAZIA 2005 HPAKAHZ KP-A 02:39.34
158736 ZYPOY ZTYAIANH 2004 MNMAOK KP-A 02:45.10
162106 KOYTOYPOYZIOY ZQH 2005 AA AZTEPIA KP-A 02:46.74
166518 MAYPOMATIAOQY EAZA 2006 AEA.MTOA. MK-A 02:49.28
164405 KOYTZOYBAAH MAPIA 2006 AA AZTEPIA MK-A 02:49.48
166233 TKITKOY BAZIAIKH 2004 K.A.NAOYZA KP-A
158276 AIAMANTOINOYAQY KYPIAKH 2004 I'z.BH NIKH KP-A
158609 TKOYNTA KQNZTANTINA 2003 APHZz NEAN
160395 MAMNAZHZH ®PEIAEPIKH 2004 APHZ KP-A
158705 ZEMEPTZIAQY-TOAOIKOY ANAPEAN 2004 AA AXTEPIA KP-A
166055 OPEITIAOY MAPIA 2006 APHZ MK-A
164677 KOYTZOKQZTA APIYPQ 2006 NEAMNOAH MK-A
171839 NETA BAZIAIA 2007 NEANOAH MK-B
163363 KAPATMATAKH =ZANGOYAA IOYAITA 2004 AA AZTEPIA KP-A
171017 TZAMOYPTZH ANAZTAZIA 2006 AA AZTEPIA MK-A
169219 XATZHAMOZTOAOQY BAZIAIKH MAPIE 2006 AA AXTEPIA MK-A
162426 EYATTEAOMOYAQY AEZMOINA 2005 HPAKAHZ KP-
168390 KAPAGYAAH AANEZANAPA 2007 AEA.MTOA. 1l @
170101 AININAKH AAE=ANAPA 2007 APHZ @
162280 KIOZKEPIAQY BAZIAIKH 2005 MAKEAONIK >
166182 TM2NIAAOY MEANMOMENH 2006 AA AZTEPIA K-A
169214 MAMNAAHMA AEZMOINA 2006 AA AZTEPI MK-A
169503 MAMAZOIAQOY AMAAIA XPIZTINA 2007 AA AZTEPI@ MK-B
168114 TKIOMIZH KQNZTANTINA NE®EAH 2006 AA AZTE MK-A
170099 TZIQTA BEPONIKH 2006 APH MK-A
169568 MAIATZIOY ZTYAIANH A NMK-B
168181 KAWAAH MAPIA . MK-B
180091 KABBAGA IQANNA MK-B
165440 MAZXAAH =ZANOOYAA MK-B
169799 KOPAANOYAH EAENH MK-B
200m NMPOZOIO0 - ANAPQN 9/11/2019 Anoy.
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEX
AM OVOHATEN®VUHO ” ~ E.I'. Zopareio Katnyopia ZUHHETOXAG
135200 KOKKINIAHZ IQANNHE ~=7_//1998 APH: ANAP 02:26.71
162279 KYMNPIANIAHZ OEOAQPOZ 2004 HPAKAHZ MAIA 02:29.19
163328 MEAKOYAHZ EYAITEAOX @ 2005 AA AZTEPIA MAIA 02:30.71
157829 >TAMIOYAOYZ KQNZTA 2003 K.A.NAOYZA EOHB 02:32.83
158484 KAIMAKAMHZ EYAITE 2004 APHZz MAIA 02:34.76
162192 MIXAHAIAHZ T'EQPT, 2005 KAO OEPMAI MAIA 02:36.77
157826 IQANNIAHZ ZMYPI 2003 K.A.NAQOYZA EOHB 02:39.03
TZOYAOYNAZ K INOZ 2005 NO KERINIA MAIA 02:46.10
163248 KAMANTZAK 2004 HPAKAHZ MAIA 02:46.80
162272 TZINBEOT, QN 2004 MAKEAONIK MAIA 02:49.65
166178 MOYPATI PATIOZ 2004 AA AZTEPIA MAIA 02:50.36
167605 OEOAQPI QNZTANTINOZ 2005 K.z.2.2005 MAIA 02:50.81
160851 KAPAA EYAITEAOZ 2005 K.z.2.2005 MAIA 02:51.97
159597 MHAIKOZ MNMAYAOZ 2004 K.z.2.2005 MAIA 02:52.21
163989 KQNZTANTINIAHZ XAPINAOZ PAGAF 2005 O®O MAIA 02:52.33
166183 AIAASKAAOY NIKOAAOZ 2005 AA AZTEPIA MAIA 02:54.83
164206 KPYQNAZ AEQNIAAZ 2005 APHZz MAIA 02:57.30
169216 NIKOAAKHZ M'EQPIIOZ 2006 APHZ Mnn-A 03:00.00
166351 EAAQN ADI® AAEZANAPOX 2007 AEA.MTOA. nn-B 03:00.13
180983 KAPAKETIAHZ XPIZTO®OP 2004 000 MAIA 03:00.50
170758 ZTPANTZAAHZ NEOKAHZ 2007 NEAMNOAH nr-B 03:08.22
169614 MANQAOIOYAOZ OPOEAZ 2007 APHZ Mnn-B 03:11.89
173835 KEXIAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2007 E.A.T."AA. nrn-B 03:26.04
184934 MIOIIATZHZ ZTAYPOZ 2007 NEAMNOAH Mnn-B 03:27.97
168358 ®AQPOZ AGANAZIOZ 2005 MAKEAONIK MAIA
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163438 NTAOYNTAKHZ EMMANOYHA 2003 000 EOHB
155244 BAPBAPOYZHZ AGANAZIOZ 2003 AEA.MTOA. EOHB
100m NMETAAOYAA - T'YNAIKQN (25) 9/11/2019 Anoy.
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ 5

AM OVOHATEN®WVUHO E.l Zwparteio Karnyopia ZUupHETOXAG
139683 TZIQPA AHMHTPA 1999 MAKEAONIK 'YN. 01:03.69
158940 ZIMHTANQOY ANAZTAZIA 2004 K.A.NAOYZA KP-A 01:04.71
161445 TANMAAOIMOYAQY MANAIIQTA 2004 MAOK KP-A 01:05.00
158736 ZYPOY ZTYAIANH 2004 MNMAOK KP-A 01:07.12
166521 ZAMIMPOY ANNA 2006 K.E.KOZANH MK-A 01:07.21
163327 KAPATPOYMNKOY AIKATEPINH 2005 AA AZTEPIA KP-A 01:08.76
161491 AOYPH HAEKTPA 2003 AA AZTEPIA NEAN 01:08.90
160991 TEQPIOYAH KAAAIPOH 2005 NEAMNOAH KP-A
166050 MKIOYZENA NMETPOMOYAQY BAPBAP. 2006 APHZ MK-A
159114 MAYAIAQY MAPIAM-OEOAOIIA 2003 OAYZ.OEZz. NEAN
159685 =ZENIAOY EYAITEAIA 2003 HPAKAHZ NEAN
167164 MANAMA KQNZTANTINA 2006 HPAKAHZ MK-A
159107 KONTOAAZQY EAENH 2003 OAYZ.OEZz. NEAN
162428 NANNAKH EAENH ANNA 2005 AA AZTEPIA KP-A
156913 AATZIOY EAENH 2003 AEA.MTOA. NEAN
158949 I'AAITH AIKATEPINH 2004 K.A.NAOYZA KP-A :
162194 KOTANIAQY KQNZTANTINA 2005 AA AZTEPIA KP-A :
163275 KOYTEAH BHOAEEM 2005 000 KP-A @ :
162358 KANANH ZTYAIANH ANAZTAZIA 2004 APHZ KP- 01:14.80
162681 KPAMIMOKOYKH KAAAIOEA 2006 APHZz n @ 01:15.14
159440 HMEPIAQOY OEOAQPA-AGANAZIA 2004 AA AZTEPIA 01:15.96
162368 MYAQNA OEOAQPA EIPHNH 2005 ATAAN.GEX > 01:16.15
166251 NAAOTMOYAQY EYAITEAIA 2007 NEANOAH K-B 01:17.87
160895 AAEZANAPIAOQOY NIKH 2005 AEA.MTOA. KP-A 01:18.92
166348 MAZ>AAH MNMANAHAA 2007 AE/\.I'ITO/\@ MK-B 01:19.46
168589 MAIKQTZIOY HAEKTPA 2007 AA AZTE MK-B 01:20.29
169507 MANATIQTIAOY MAPIA PAOAHAIA 2007 APH MK-B 01:21.16
171015 MAPAKOY EYOYMIA 2007 A MK-B 01:22.94
167433 OEZ>ZAANONIKEYZ BAZINAIKH EPIA MK-A 01:23.94
158639 KOYMANTZIQTH I®INENEIA KP-A 01:25.57
170717 KAMANTZAKH AAEZIA MK-B 01:28.75
175011 MAPXAPIAQOY ANAZTAZIA KHA.NAOYZA MK-B 01:32.58
169873 XATZHZQH AIKATEPINH MK-B 01:35.24
158413 HAIAAOY AGANAZIA 2 NEAN
162281 MIXAHAOQOYAH XPIZTINA y MAKEAONIK KP-A
162351 TMErFIOY FABPIHAIA @2006 AEA.MTOA. MK-A
170501 >ABBIAQOY EAENH 2007 AEA.MTOA. MK-B
171658 TZANTZAPIAOY AEZIOIN @ 2007 AEA.MTOA. MK-B
171657 TZANTZAPIAOY EYZTPAT\ 2007 AEA.MTOA. MK-B
159437 METPOMOYAOQY EYFEN% 2004 AA AZTEPIA KP-A
176205 TAMANIKOAH XPIX 2007 AA AZTEPIA MK-B
166233 IKITKOY BAZIAIK 2004 K.A.NAOYZA KP-A
165750 KAPAMIMINEZH 2TANTINA 2006 K.A.NAOYZA MK-A
145501 MATAPIAOQY H 2002 ATAAN.GEX NEAN
171574 AIANH ZYPM w 2006 APHZ MK-A
163077 PAKITZH IA 2005 OAYZ.OEZz. KP-A
132319 ZEBAZTI PIZTH 1997 00O 'YN.
155462 KOBT. AZINIKH 2003 AEA.MTOA. NEAN

100m NMETAAOYAA - ANAPQN (25)

9/11/2019 Anoy.

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEX 6

AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l ZwpaTeio Katnyopia ZUHHETOXAG
132305 TZOYMANHZ BAZIAEIOZ 1997 APHZ ANAP 00:57.05
155910 KANAPOIOYAOZ NIKOAAOZ 2002 AA AZTEPIA EOHB 00:57.21
136144 >TAMOZ IQANNHZ 1998 MAOK ANAP 00:58.95
158498 PQMANIAHZ THAEMAXOZ 2004 MAOK MAIA 01:00.02
159886 IQANNIAHZ NAZAPOZ 2003 APHZz EOHB 01:00.40
157825 EZHNTAPAZ ZTEPI'10% 2003 K.A.NAOYZA EOHB 01:00.70
155305 ®YKATAZ MIXAHA 2002 Ozon EOHB 01:00.92
143160 KAITATZHZ AHMHTPIOZ 2001 MAKEAONIK ANAP 01:01.24
155448 MErAZ BAZIAEIOZ 2002 APHZz EOHB 01:02.29
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158411 MOYAANIAAHZ ZTEPIIOx 2004 KAO OEPMAI MAIA 01:02.31
152748 TAMAAOIMOYAOZ MANATIQTHZ 2001 APHZ ANAP 01:02.78
165752 PQZIOZ MNANATIQTHZ 2006 K.A.NAOYZA Mr-A 01:03.47
161246 >TE®GANOY AHMHTPIOZ 2004 OAYZ.OEZz. MAIA 01:04.10
162992 MAPTAKIAOYAHZ XPHZTOZ 2005 AA AZTEPIA MAIA 01:04.29
159520 KOYTEAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2003 000 EOHB 01:05.13
116255 MIMNINIAZ IQANNHZ 1994 ATAAN.GEZ ANAP 01:05.71
162272 TZINABEOIAOY ZYMEQN 2004 MAKEAONIK MAIA 01:05.94
158706 ZIMOI'TANNHZ ZQTHPIOZ 2004 Ozon MAIA 01:06.12
162270 KOZIMANOZ IQANNHZ 2004 MAKEAONIK MAIA 01:07.00
KAPAMATEAZ N'EQPIIOz 2006 M FEITONIA Mr-A 01:07.19
155134 KAMIMEPHZ IQANNHZ 2003 NEAMNOAH EOHB 01:07.76
166052 MOAYAOIIAHZ IQANNHZ 2006 APHZz Mr-A
166991 KAPATTANNHZ NEQPIIO 2005 OAYZ.OEZz. MAIA
170720 KATOIAQY NANATIQTHZ 2007 HPAKAHZ nr-B
162371 TPIANTAOYAAIAHZ IQANNHZ 2005 MAOK MAIA
170855 MIMATZAPHZ AGANAZIOZ 2006 APHZz Mr-A
164220 OEOAQPIAHZ OEMIZTOKAHZ 2004 NEAMNOAH MAIA
163271 NA®AZANHZ AHMHTPIOZ 2005 HPAKAHZ MAIA
165931 KAPANAKHZ IQANNHZ 2007 AEA.MTOA. Mnn-B
166253 NEPANTZAKHZ XAPAAAMIMOZ HAIAX 2007 AA AZTEPIA nr-B
173113 MOIMENIAHZ AHMHTPIOZ 2007 AA AZTEPIA Mnn-B
175149 ®EPENTINOZ EYAITEAOX 2005 HPAKAHZ MAIA
169998 MOYPATIAHZ AAEZANAPOZ 2007 K.A.NAOYZA mn-
169552 XAPHZ AAEZANAPOZ 2006 NEAMNOAH n @
168326 AITEAOY TPIANTAGYANOZ 2007 APHZ
167262 ZAMAPTZHZ ZTYAIANOZX 2006 AA AZTEPIA
171505 NAMAAHZ AHMHTPIOZ 2007 APHZ Mn-B
170223 ANTQNIOY KQNZTANTINOZ 2007 AA AZTEPI nn-B
169614 MANQAOIOYAOZ OPOEAZ 2007 APHZ @ Mnn-B
173278 TKOYNTPAX ZTEPI10Oz 2007 NHP.BEP Mnr-B
155428 >KOPAOIMNOYAOZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2001 MNMAO ANAP
163248 KAMANTZAKHZ IQANNHZ A % MAIA
170224 KAPAKETIAHZ MNMAPAZKEB & ANAP
166066 ZAMAPAZ NEQPIIOoz \ nrn-B
135563 KOYTZOYKHZ AGANAZIOZ ANAP
169506 METPIAHZ M'EQPIIOZ Mr-A
172495 TAMAKONAYAHZ NMANATIQTHZ Mn-A
171492 XPIZTO®HZ ANAPEAZ MAIA
200m YNTIO - ANAPQN 9/11/2019 Anoy.
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEX
AM OVOHATEN®VUHO Y/ A E.l ZwpaTeio Katnyopia ZUHHETOXAG
158275 OYKATAS MEQPIIOS U 2004 OZ®MN MAIA 02:06.90
160525 ZIAMIPAZ APIQN \ 2004 AA AZTEPIA MAIA 02:09.49
158932 MHTZIANHZ KQNZTAV\% 2004 K.A.NAOYZA MAIA 02:13.08
166542 KOYTZOYKHZ AMNO 2003 APHZ EOHB 02:13.61
160493 2004 HPAKAHZ MAIA 02:18.73
162119 2005 APHZ MAIA 02:19.73
168357 2004 MAKEAONIK MAIA 02:20.60
157826 2003 K.A.NAOYZA EOHB 02:20.98
143519 2000 APHZz ANAP 02:22.46
163258 2005 HPAKAHZ MAIA 02:23.94
168358 2005 MAKEAONIK MAIA 02:25.77
159916 >ABBIAHZ NIKOAAOZ 2004 AEA.MTOA. MAIA 02:26.07
158277 NMANATEQPIOMNOYAOZ KQNZTANTIN¢ 2004 NHP.BEPOIA MAIA 02:26.16
162441 BZIBZHZ NIKOAAOZ 2005 AA AZTEPIA MAIA 02:30.60
157829 ZTAMITOYAOYZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2003 K.A.NAQOYZA EOHB 02:31.64
164861 EAEYOEPAKHZ AEQNIAAZ STE®GANO 2001 KAO OGEPMAI ANAP 02:33.17
179879 MYProz APIZTOTEAHZ 2006 K.z.2.2005 Mr-A 02:33.64
172486 XEIMQNIAHZ AAEZANAPOZ 2006 NEAMNOAH Mn-A 02:36.74
166066 ZAMAPAZ NEQPIIO 2007 K.A.NAQOYZA nrn-B 02:39.24
166173 NATZIOZ AGANAZIOZ MAPIOZ 2006 AA AZTEPIA Mn-A 02:39.58
169506 METPIAHZ M'EQPIIOZ 2006 APHZz Mr-A 02:44.33
164223 BAZIANEIAAHZ TEQPIIOZ 2006 NEAMNOAH Mnn-A 02:46.52
164675 KOYTZOKQZTAZ AHMHTPIOZ 2007 NEAMNOAH nr-B 02:48.54
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163484 BAPZAMHZ ANAPEAZ NIKOAAOZ 2005 000 MAIA 02:49.41
169565 MHTZIANHZ XPHZTOX 2007 K.A.NAOYZA Mnn-B 02:51.31
168409 NIKOAHZ N'EQPIIOz 2007 MANZEP Mnr-B 02:54.03
170582 TZIOYTZIOYAHZ BAZIAEIOZ 2007 MANZEP Mnn-B 02:54.11
170726 XAAKIAZ EMMANOYHA 2007 HPAKAHZ nn-B 02:59.35
181857 TZAKIPHZ KOZMAZ 2006 KMNZA KENTA Mn-A 03:11.80
170854 ZANTOAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2007 APHZz nr-B 03:12.97
169918 MITZOYAHZ MANAIIQTHZ 2007 APHZ Mnn-B 03:19.65
166527 KANAITZIAHZ AHMHTPIOZ PA®AHA 2006 MAOK Mr-A
169904 TAMAAOINOYAOZ BAZIAEIOZ 2007 AEA.MTOA. Mnn-B
166349 TYNOY XAPAAAMMNOZ 2007 AEA.MTOA. nrn-B
165927 BAPBAPOYZHZ MAPIOZ 2007 AEA.MTOA. Mnn-B
164224 BAZIANEIAAHZ ANAZTAZIOZ 2007 NEAMNOAH nrn-B
135200 KOKKINIAHZ IQANNHZ 1998 APHZ ANAP

100m YNTIO - FTYNAIKQN (25) 10/11/

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

AM OVOHATEN®WVUHO E.l Zwparteio Karnyopia Zu

162427 TANATIQTIAOY IQANNA 2005 AA AZTEPIA KP-A NB‘?SZ
160402 KAPIA MAPIA-PAGAENA 2004 000 KP-A 01:97.26
157419 KAPAIZKOY ANNA 2003 Ozon NEAN :08.29
158997 ZTOYKA ANAZTAZIA 2005 MAOK KP-A 01:08.86
159188 TAXMATZIAOY OQTEINH 2004 NEAMNOAH KP-A 01:09.91
162407 ANTQNIAAOY EAENH 2006 MAOK MK-A @ 01:10.55
166341 AAAKIAQOY ©OEOAQPA 2006 APHZ MK- 01:11.46
168116 ANTQNAKOYAH EAENH 2006 AA AZTEPIA n @ 01:11.84
159440 HMEPIAQOY OEOAQPA-AGANAZIA 2004 AA AZTEPIA 01:12.26

API'YPOY MAIPH 2006 M FEITONIA 01:12.77
168589 MAIKQTZIOY HAEKTPA 2007 AA AZTEPIA K-B 01:13.64
159409 MANAAAQY EAEYOEPIA 2004 AA AZTEPI KP-A 01:13.73
179411 AAKOY ANAPIANA 2006 NEAMNOAH @ MK-A 01:14.50
160301 XANAIAOMOYAQY MEAINA 2004 AA AZTE KP-A 01:14.54
166545 KANANH EYOPOXYNH MAPIA 2006 APH MK-A 01:15.18
165886 MAPBAKH EIPHNH 2007 NA MK-B 01:15.24
171690 KOZMIAOY XPIZTINA 2007 MK-B 01:15.39
161491 AOYPH HAEKTPA YA EPIA NEAN 01:16.64
164875 MA=IMAAA ZQTHPIA OAH KP-A 01:16.77
171574 AINH ZYPMH MK-A 01:17.62
166174 BAAXOIMOYAQY AEZMOINA 6 AA AZTEPIA MK-A 01:17.72
163075 ZKAPATKA ANAZTAZIA OAYZ.OEZ. KP-A 01:18.45
162529 PAMOIMOYAOQOY AIKATEPINH AA AZTEPIA KP-A 01:18.56
162681 KPAMIMOKOYKH KAAAIOEA 2006 APHZz MK-A 01:18.80
167433 OEZ>ZAAONIKEYZ BAZIAIKH 2006 AA AZTEPIA MK-A 01:20.08
165774 KAPAIZKOY MAKPINA @ 2006 NHP.BEPOIA MK-A 01:21.30
173414 >BHPKOY AMAAIA \ 2007 APHZ MK-B 01:21.63
166050 NKIOYZENA HETPOHO@PBAP/ 2006 APHZz MK-A 01:21.97
158609 TKOYNTA KQNZTAN 2003 APHZ NEAN 01:23.03
167461 KANABPEZOY AEX 2006 E.A.T."AA. MK-A 01:24.33
169799 KOPAANOYAH E H 2007 APHZ MK-B 01:25.62
168598 IQANNIAQY ENH 2006 AA AZTEPIA MK-A 01:26.38
169502 HAKOY IQ 2007 AA AZTEPIA MK-B 01:27.44
169804 KPYQNA ~-MAPIA 2007 APHZ MK-B 01:28.01
173548 MATIO 2007 K.z.2.2005 MK-B 01:29.93
153604 MAMNAA YAOY OEOAQPA 2003 NHP.BEPOIA NEAN
186541 TZIAOYZH ANAZTAZIA 2003 ATAAN.GEZ NEAN

100m YNTIO - ANAPQN (25)

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

pwi

10/11/2019 MNpwi

AM OVOHATEN®WVUHO E.l Zwparteio Karnyopia ZUupHETOXAG
132305 TZOYMANHZ BAZINAEIOZ 1997 APHZ ANAP 00:57.23
157338 ANTQNIAAHZ OEOAQPOX 2003 MAOK EOHB 00:58.90
158275 OYKATAZ N'EQPIIOz 2004 Ozon MAIA 00:59.13
160525 ZIAMIMPAZ APIQN 2004 AA AZTEPIA MAIA 00:59.68
158932 MHTZIANHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2004 K.A.NAOYZA MAIA 01:00.76
152748 MAMAAOIMOYAOZ NMANATIQTHZ 2001 APHZz ANAP 01:01.73
159946 MHTA®HZ NIKOAAOZ -OIAIMNMOZ 2003 OAYZ.OEZz. EOHB 01:01.73
135563 KOYTZOYKHZ AGANAZIOx 1999 APHZ ANAP 01:02.24
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166542 KOYTZOYKHZ AMNOZTOAOZ 2003 APHZz EOHB 01:02.44
135200 KOKKINIAHZ IQANNHZ 1998 APHZ ANAP 01:02.94
168357 ®AQPOZ BAZINAEIOZ 2004 MAKEAONIK MAIA 01:04.28
158503 AANIHA EYAITEAOZ 2004 MAOK MAIA 01:04.55
154947 BIOAAPHZ KQNZTANTINOX 2002 AA AZTEPIA EOHB 01:04.76
143519 MANOYZAPIAHZ MANATIQTHZ 2000 APHZ ANAP 01:05.14
162441 BZIBZHZ NIKOAAOZ 2005 AA AZTEPIA MAIA 01:06.94
KAPATMATEAZ N'EQPIIOZ 2006 M FEITONIA Mnn-A 01:07.25
164861 EAEYOEPAKHZ AEQNIAAZ ZTE®ANO 2001 KAO GEPMAIL ANAP 01:07.95
166522 KAPATTANNAKHZ BAZIAEIOZ 2006 K.E.KOZANH
179879 MYProz APIZTOTEAHZ 2006 K.z.2.2005
166519 MEKOZ NEQPrIoz 2006 K.E.KOZANH
168358 ®AQPOZ AGANAZIOZ 2005 MAKEAONIK
158277 NAMATEQPIONOYAOZ KQNZTANTINt 2004 NHP.BEPOIA
167287 XATZHIEQPIIAAHZ ®QTIOX 2006 K.E.KOZANH
172486 XEIMQNIAHZ AAEZANAPOZ 2006 NEAMNOAH
162270 KOZIMANOZ IQANNHZ 2004 MAKEAONIK
163438 NTAOYNTAKHZ EMMANOYHA 2003 000
169856 KAAHZ N'EQPIIOz 2006 MANZEP
173113 MOIMENIAHZ AHMHTPIOZ 2007 AA AZTEPIA
164223 BAZIANEIAAHZ M'EQPIIOZ 2006 NEAMNOAH
164675 KOYTZOKQZTAZ AHMHTPIOZ 2007 NEAIMNOAH
169565 MHTZIANHZ XPHZTOX 2007 K.A.NAQOYZA
168409 NIKOAHZ N'EQPIIOZ 2007 MANZEP
170844 TOYMATIAZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2007 AA AZTEPIA
164224 BAZIANEIAAHZ ANAZTAZIOZ 2007 NEANOAH
177780 ®INIMEFKAZ XPHZTOZ 2005 OK NAQOYzZA
163273 META=AZ ANTQNIOZ 2005 000
166257 ZYMEQNIAHZ M'EQPrIO 2006 NEAMNOAH
170854 >ANTOAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2007 APHZ
169918 MITZOYAHZ MANAIIQTHZ 2007 APHZz
166568 MATZOYPHZ KQNZTANTINOZ NIKOA 2005 O®0, MAIA
173120 KAAAIONTZHZ IQANNHZ 2007 nrn-B
169793 AHMOMNOYAOZ AHMHTPIOZ 2007 Mnn-B
400m EAEYOEPO - T'YNAIKQN ( 10/11/2019 Npwi
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ 3
AM OVOHATEN®VUHO Karnyopia ZUupHETOXAG
155030 TEPZIAQY AOANAZIA 2 MAKEAONIK NEAN 04:31.06
158413 HAIAAOY AGANAZIA 0 MAOK NEAN 04:34.02
162268 TMAMAAOIMOYAOQY IQANNA 04 MAKEAONIK KP-A 04:34.81
159437 METPOMOYAQOY EYTENIA @2004 AA AZTEPIA KP-A 04:39.72
162248 NTAANNA EMMANOYEAA 2005 K.E.KOZANH KP-A 04:44.03
168586 KAPAZABBIAQOY ®QTEINH @ 2005 AA AZTEPIA KP-A 04:44.76
162194 KOTANIAQOY KQNZTANTL \ 2005 AA AZTEPIA KP-A 04:46.55
162200 NADAPA XPIZTINA 2005 MAOK KP-A 04:50.41
160402 KAPIA MAPIA-PA® 2004 00O KP-A 04:50.51
158997 ZTOYKA ANAZTAZI 2005 MAOK KP-A 04:51.08
163275 KOYTEAH BHOA 2005 000 KP-A 04:51.40
159439 NAKKA AGHN 2004 APHZz KP-A 04:51.72
161445 TAMAAOTM NAIQTA 2004 MAOK KP-A 04:56.01
166012 XAAKIAQ, KH AEZMOINA 2006 MAKEAONIK MK-A 04:56.16
170304 TZIQPA M ENH AGANAZIA 2005 MAKEAONIK KP-A 04:56.61
162419 TKIOYZ METPOMOYAOQOY EAENH 2005 APHZz KP-A 04:57.45
162549 TPIKIQNH N'EQPIIA 2004 NEAMNOAH KP-A 04:57.82
162358 KANANH ZTYAIANH ANAZTAZIA 2004 APHZz KP-A 04:58.75
167260 NAZKAPIAOY KQNZTANTINA 2005 AA AZTEPIA KP-A 05:01.61
162530 TOYAOYIMNH EAIZABET 2005 AA AZTEPIA KP-A 05:02.20
162636 TOYZIOY EAENH 2004 MAKEAONIK KP-A 05:02.72
162283 MOYPATIAOY XPYZOIMHIH 2004 MAKEAONIK KP-A 05:03.70
165875 ®APAEANA MAPIANNA 2007 MANZEP MK-B 05:04.99
169874 NAAAA EAENH 2007 APHZ MK-B 05:06.78
162280 KIOZKEPIAQY BAZIAIKH 2005 MAKEAONIK KP-A 05:08.36
171929 TAMIMOAH EIPHNH 2006 NEAMNOAH MK-A 05:10.07
176205 MAMANIKOAH XPIZTINA 2007 AA AZTEPIA MK-B 05:11.68
170102 MEPTZIMEKH NIKOAINA ANAZTAZIA 2007 APHZ MK-B 05:16.62
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166250 AAZKAAOMNOYAQY MAPIA 2007 NEAMNOAH MK-B 05:27.67
171017 TZAMOYPTZH ANAZTAZIA 2006 AA AZTEPIA MK-A 05:36.60
177114 IOPAANIAOQOY XPIZTINA 2007 APHZz MK-B 05:41.67
170509 MANTZIAPIAOY EAENH 2005 ATAAN.GEZ KP-A 06:14.53
139683 TZIQPA AHMHTPA 1999 MAKEAONIK 'YN.
162368 MYAQNA OEOAQPA EIPHNH 2005 ATAAN.GEZ KP-A
160395 MAMNAZHZH ®PEIAEPIKH 2004 APHZz KP-A
400m EAEYOEPO - ANAPQN (25) 10/11/2019 Npwi
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEX 4
AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l ZwpaTteio Katnyopia ZUHHETOXAG
143160 KAITATZHZ AHMHTPIOZ 2001 MAKEAONIK ANAP 04:07.08
157888 ANAPEAAHZ ZMYPIAQN 2002 MAOK EOHB 04:07.39
155448 MErAZ BAZIAEIOZ 2002 APHZz EOHB 04:13.
158706 ZIMOITANNHZ >QTHPIOX 2004 Ozon MAIA 04:
159886 IQANNIAHZ NAZAPOZ 2003 APHZz EOHB 04:
158485 KAAMAKHZ XAPAAAMIMNOZ 2003 APHZ EOHB
162272 TZIABEOIAOY ZYMEQN 2004 MAKEAONIK MAIA
171492 XPIZTO®HZ ANAPEAZ 2004 APHZ MAIA
166022 ®AZIOZ AMNOZTONOZ 2006 MAKEAONIK Mr-A
143519 MANOYZAPIAHZ MANATIQTHZ 2000 APHZ ANAP
168358 ®AQPOZ AGANAZIOZ 2005 MAKEAONIK MAIA
158277 NAMATEQPIONOYAOZ KQNZTANTINt 2004 NHP.BEPOIA MAIA
162142 =ZYAAZ ZTYAIANOZ 2005 MNMAOK MAIA
169506 METPIAHZ M'EQPIIOZ 2006 APHZ mn-
159597 MHAIKOZ NMAYAOZ 2004 K.z.2.2005 M @
166178 MOYPATIAHZ EYZTPATIOZ 2004 AA AZTEPIA
165916 XPYZOZTOMIAHZ EAEYOEPIOZ 2006 ATAAN.GEX
169863 MNMANTODAATZHZ AGANAZIOZ 2007 MANZEP Mn-B
175559 AIKAZ MAPIOZ 2005 ATAAN.GE MAIA
160851 KAPAAKOZ EYAITEAOZ 2005 K.Z.Z.ZOO@ MAIA
171505 NAMAAHZ AHMHTPIOZ 2007 APHZz Mnr-B
183558 ZAPIOAZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2004 MAIA
178468 NATZO MANATIQT MAIA
170223 ANTQNIOY KQNZTANTINOZ Mnn-B
165880 NKOINKAZ KQNZTANTINOZ Mr-A
168357 OAQPOZ BAZINEIOZ MAIA
165918 NIKOAAIAHZ AAEZANAPOX MAIA
172495 TAMAKONAYAHZ NMANATIQTHZ Q\“ Mn-A
200m MIKTH ATOMIKH - \ 10/11/2019 Npwi
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ @ 5
AM OvopaTEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio Karnyopia  ZuppeTOXNG
158940 ZIMHTANQY ANAZTAZIA 2004 K.A.NAOYZA KP-A 02:24.88
166521 ZAMIMPOY ANNA @ 2006 K.E.KOZANH MK-A 02:27.32
155030 TEPZIAQY AOANAZIA \ 2002 MAKEAONIK NEAN 02:29.55
158609 TKOYNTA KQNZTANTI 2003 APHZz NEAN 02:40.69
162407 ANTQNIAAQY E/\EN 2006 MAOK MK-A 02:41.08
168589 MAINKQTZIOY HAEKTPA 2007 AA AZTEPIA MK-B 02:41.11
158705 ZEMEPTZIAQY-TQAOMNKOY ANAPEAN 2004 AA ASTEPIA KP-A 02:42.36
164677 KOYTZOKQZTA 2006 NEAMNOAH MK-A 02:42.91
162268 TAMAAOTI 2004 MAKEAONIK KP-A 02:43.01
162248 NTAANA 2005 K.E.KOZANH KP-A 02:43.06
166055 ®OPEITIAO 2006 APHZ MK-A 02:46.59
166251 AAAOMNO M\ 2007 NEAMNOAH MK-B 02:47.64
163363 KAPATATAKH =ZANOGOYAA IOYAITA 2004 AA AZTEPIA KP-A 02:47.69
170304 TZIQPA MEANOMENH AGANAZIA 2005 MAKEAONIK KP-A 02:48.26
145501 MATAPIAQY NIKH 2002 ATAAN.GEZ NEAN 02:48.70
API'YPOY MAIPH 2006 M FEITONIA MK-A 02:49.03
166557 KANAITZH MAPIA ANTQNIA 2007 NEANOAH MK-B 02:51.09
165886 MAPBAKH EIPHNH 2007 MANZEP MK-B 02:53.07
162681 KPAMIMOKOYKH KAAAIOEA 2006 APHZ MK-A 02:53.76
171690 KOZMIAOY XPIZTINA 2007 HPAKAHZ MK-B 02:54.60
171839 NETA BAZIAIA 2007 NEAMNOAH MK-B 02:54.96
169507 MANATIQTIAOY MAPIA PAOAHAIA 2007 APHZz MK-B 02:58.60
169502 HAKQOY IQ>HO®INA 2007 AA AZTEPIA MK-B 03:03.49
166545 KANANH EY®OPOZYNH MAPIA 2006 APHZz MK-A 03:05.51
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165440 MNMAZXAAH =ZANOGOYAA 2007 APHZ MK-B 03:05.69
170101 AININAKH AAE=ANAPA 2007 APHZ MK-B 03:09.91
162281 MIXAHAOYAH XPIZTINA 2004 MAKEAONIK KP-A
162280 KIOZKEPIAQY BAZIAIKH 2005 MAKEAONIK KP-A
162419 TKIOYZENA NETPOMNOYAQY EAENH 2005 APHZz KP-A
169873 XATZHZQH AIKATEPINH 2007 APHZ MK-B
171575 AGANAZOIAQOY MAPIA 2007 APHZz MK-B
200m MIKTH ATOMIKH - ANAPQN (25) 10/11/2019 Npwi
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEX 6
AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l ZwpaTteio Katnyopia ZUHHETOXAG
132305 TZOYMANHZ BAZIAEIOZ 1997 APHZ ANAP 02:10.31
154947 BIOAAPHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2002 AA AZTEPIA EOHB 02:10.40
135200 KOKKINIAHZ IQANNHZ 1998 APHX ANAP 02:10.4
157825 EZHNTAPAZ ZTEPI'10% 2003 K.A.NAOYZA EOHB
158275 O®YKATAZ N'EQPIIOz 2004 Ozon MAIA
160525 ZIAMIPAZ APIQN 2004 AA AZTEPIA MAIA
135563 KOYTZOYKHZ AGANAZIOZ 1999 APHZ ANAP
161246 >TE®GANOY AHMHTPIOZ 2004 OAYZ.OEZz. MAIA
159886 IQANNIAHZ NAZAPOZ 2003 APHZz EOHB
166542 KOYTZOYKHZ AMNOZTOAOZ 2003 APHZ EOHB
158484 KAIMAKAMHZ EYAITEAOX 2004 APHZz MAIA
162192 MIXAHAIAHZ M'EQPIIOZ 2005 KAO OEPMAI MAIA
158411 MOYAANIAAHZ ZTEPIIOx 2004 KAO OEPMAI MAIA
159520 KOYTEAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2003 000 EO®
158485 KAAMAKHZ XAPAAAMMNOZ 2003 APHZz E
166022 ®AZIOZ AMNOZTONOZ 2006 MAKEAONIK
162270 KOZIMANOZ IQANNHZ 2004 MAKEAONIK
166052 MOAYAOITAHZ IQANNHZ 2006 APHZ M-A

166519
167287
166522
168590
168510
166173
168326
166256
169998
169614
173120
169793
184934
170104
170855

TZOYAOYMNAZ KQNZTANTINOZ
MEKOZ NEQPIIOz
XATZHTEQPITAAHZ ®QTIOZ
KAPAITANNAKHZ BAZIAEIOZ
MEPFANTHZ ANAPEAZ
=ANOOINMOYAOZ AHMHTPIOZ
NATZIOZ AGANAZIOZ MAPIOZ
AITEAOY TPIANTA®YAAOZ
XPYZOXOIAHZ NIKOAAOZ
MOYPATIAHZ AAEZANAPOZ
MANQAOIMOYAOZ OP®EAZ
KAAAIONTZHZ IQANNHZ
AHMOIOYAOZ AHMHTPIOZ
MMOTIATZHZ XTAYPOZ

2KOYNAKHZ NAZOZ EM M@Hl

9

A.NAOYZA
APHZ

AA AZTEPIA
2007 APHZ

2007 NEATMOAH
2007 E.A.T."AA.
2006 APHZ

MMATZAPHZ AGANAZIO
161048 MAATINAPHZ BAZI/\EI% 2005 MANZEP MAIA
178697 MMNAMITOYNAZ NIK 2006 ATAAN.GEZ Mn-A

50m NETAAO F'YNAIKQN (25) 10/11/2019 Anoy.

TEAIKEZ ZEIRE 1

AM OVOUATENOVUHO "N E.l Zwparteio Karnyopia ZUupHETOXAG

162194 KOTANIAO ANTINA 2005 AA AZTEPIA KP-A 00:29.56
159437 METPOMN FENIA 2004 AA AZTEPIA KP-A 00:30.10
155387 ZO®IANI OBANA-ANNA 2002 MAOK NEAN 00:30.26
162428 NANNA AENH ANNA 2005 AA AZTEPIA KP-A 00:30.33
160991 TEQPITOYAH KAAAIPOH 2005 NEAMNOAH KP-A 00:30.44
163327 KAPATPOYMNKOY AIKATEPINH 2005 AA AZTEPIA KP-A 00:30.73
159685 =ZENIAOY EYAITEAIA 2003 HPAKAHZ NEAN 00:30.98
147193 XPYZANGAKOIOYAQY IMEQPTIIA 2001 Ozon 'YN. 00:31.19
161491 AOYPH HAEKTPA 2003 AA AZTEPIA NEAN 00:31.32
168589 MAIKQTZIOY HAEKTPA 2007 AA AZTEPIA MK-B 00:31.49
159114 TMAYAIAQY MAPIAM-@EOAOITA 2003 OAYZ.OEz. NEAN 00:31.49
159439 NAKKA AGHNA 2004 APHZz KP-A 00:31.53
168116 ANTQNAKOYAH EAENH 2006 AA AZTEPIA MK-A 00:31.54
159601 PHI'INOY AOHNA 2004 APHZz KP-A 00:32.07
162111 ZMHAIQTIAOY AAKMHNH AEZMOINA 2003 APHZ NEAN 00:32.14
161892 KONTOYAH NIKOAETA 2003 OAYZ.OEZz. NEAN 00:32.22
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159107 KONTOAAZQY EAENH 2003 OAYZ.OEZz. NEAN 00:32.51
166341 AAAKIAQOY ©OEOAQPA 2006 APHZ MK-A 00:32.60
179411 AAKOY ANAPIANA 2006 NEAMNOAH MK-A 00:32.79
168586 KAPAZABBIAQOY ®QTEINH 2005 AA AZTEPIA KP-A 00:32.81
171574 ANIAH ZYPMH 2006 APHZz MK-A 00:32.86
145501 MATAPIAQY NIKH 2002 ATAAN.GEZ NEAN 00:33.00
167260 NAZKAPIAOY KQNZTANTINA 2005 AA AZTEPIA KP-A 00:33.17
156787 MHAIANIAOY NMOAY=ENH 2002 AA AZTEPIA NEAN 00:33.23
163275 KOYTEAH BHOAEEM 2005 000 KP-A 00:33.43
162549 TPIKIQNH NrEQPIIA 2004 NEAMNOAH KP-A 00:33.79
171929 >TAMIMOAH EIPHNH 2006 NEAMNOAH MK-A 00:34.08
162529 PAMOIMOYAOQOY AIKATEPINH 2005 AA AZTEPIA KP-A 00:34.44
162681 KPAMIMOKOYKH KAAAIOEA 2006 APHZz MK-A 00:34.
161248 KOKKINOY AOMNA 2004 OAYZ.OEz. KP-A
164405 KOYTZOYBAAH MAPIA 2006 AA AZTEPIA MK-A
163075 ZKAPATKA ANAZTAZIA 2005 OAYZ.OEz. KP-A
176205 MAMANIKOAH XPIZTINA 2007 AA AZTEPIA MK-B
163077 PAKITZH EAEYOEPIA 2005 OAYZ.OEZz. KP-A
160301 XANAIAOMOYAQY MEAINA 2004 AA AZTEPIA KP-A
167304 TAMAAOTIMOYAOY KAAAIOMH 2004 OAYZ.OEZz. KP-A :35.
169507 MANATIQTIAOY MAPIA PAOAHAIA 2007 APHZz MK-B :35.
171015 MAPAKOY EYOYMIA 2007 AA AZTEPIA MK-B
167433 OEX>ZAAONIKEYZ BAZIAIKH 2006 AA AZTEPIA MK-A @ 00:35.90
168598 IQANNIAQY EAENH 2006 AA AZTEPIA MK- 00:36.25
162887 EAEYOEPIAAQY BEPA OEOMIZTH 2005 AA AZTEPIA K @ 00:36.42
169873 XATZHZQH AIKATEPINH 2007 APHZ 00:36.46
169219 XATZHAMOZTOAOQY BAZIAIKH MAPIE 2006 AA AXTEPIA 00:36.93
158639 KOYMANTZIQTH I®INENEIA 2004 000 P- 00:37.02
162691 MIMEFAH MAPIA 1999 NAOK 'YN. 00:37.07
170717 KAMANTZAKH AAEZIA 2007 HPAKAHZ @ MK-B 00:37.36
165440 MNMAZXAAH ZANOGOYAA 2007 APHZz MK-B 00:38.45
165774 KAPAIZKOY MAKPINA 2006 NHP,, MK-A 00:38.87
170101 AININAKH AAE=ANAPA 2007 AP \ MK-B 00:39.23
159409 MANAAAQY EAEYOEPIA 2004 IA KP-A
172414 TOYZIOYNH ZTAMATIA 2007 EPIA MK-B
169503 MAMAZOIAQOY AMAAIA XPIZTINA 2 TEPIA MK-B
169214 MAMNAAHMA AEZMOINA AZTEPIA MK-A
170725 AEBEPAH MAPIA EAENH EAMOAH MK-B
186541 TZIAOYZH ANAZTAZIA ATAAN.GEZ NEAN
177114 IOPAANIAOY XPIZTINA APHZ MK-B
170102 MEPTZIMEKH NIKOAINA ANAZTA 2007 APHZz MK-B
169799 KOPAANOYAH EAENH 2007 APHZ MK-B
161891 ANOYNH AIKATEPINH @ 2004 OAYZ.OEZz. KP-A
174000 MMNITZH NATAAIA \ 2006 OAYZ.OEZz. MK-A
132319 ZEBAZTIAAQY APIZTH% 1997 0006 'YN.
165886 MAPBAKH EIPHNH 2007 MANZEP MK-B
50m NETAAO ANAPQN (25) 10/11/2019 Anoy.
TEAIKEZ ZEIRE

AM OVOUATENOVUHO "N E.l Zwparteio Karnyopia ZUupHETOXAG
155386 ZO®IANIA H 2002 MAOK EOHB 00:24.84
143083 TZIIEAL NOZ 2000 MAKEAONIK ANAP 00:26.08
155910 KANAPOTM NIKOAAOZ 2002 AA AZTEPIA EOHB 00:26.34
143535 MPAZZA PHZTOZ 2001 000 ANAP 00:27.42
135404 NOYTZIAZ OEOAQPOZ 1998 APHZ ANAP 00:27.42
165752 PQZIOZ MNANATIQTHZ 2006 K.A.NAOYZA Mr-A 00:27.75
158498 PQMANIAHZ THAEMAXOZ 2004 MAOK MAIA 00:27.80
168357 ®AQPOZ BAZINAEIOZ 2004 MAKEAONIK MAIA 00:27.80
158932 MHTZIANHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2004 K.A.NAOYZA MAIA 00:28.38
155305 ®YKATAZ MIXAHA 2002 Ozon EOHB 00:28.57
155134 KAMIMEPHZ IQANNHZ 2003 NEAMNOAH EOHB 00:28.71
162992 MAPTAKIAOYAHZ XPHZTOZ 2005 AA AZTEPIA MAIA 00:28.77
158495 KONIAPHZ OAYZZEAZ 2004 MAOK MAIA 00:29.01
161246 ZTE®GANOY AHMHTPIOZ 2004 OAYZ.OEZz. MAIA 00:29.05
167287 XATZHIEQPITAAHZ ®QTIOZ 2006 K.E.KOZANH Mn-A 00:29.09
158411 MOYAANIAAHZ ZTEPIIOx 2004 KAO OEPMAI MAIA 00:29.26
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162119 KOPAANOYAHZ BAZIAEIOZ 2005 APHZz MAIA 00:29.37
162270 KOZIMANOZ IQANNHZ 2004 MAKEAONIK MAIA 00:29.94
166991 KAPATTANNHZ MEQPIrIOoz 2005 OAYZ.OEZz. MAIA 00:30.44
163276 KEAEZIAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ MAPIO:Z 2005 AA AZTEPIA MAIA 00:30.61
159520 KOYTEAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2003 000 EOHB 00:30.84
171598 TOYPNOIAQY KQNZTANTINOZ 2003 OAYZ.OEZz. EOHB 00:30.89
159509 MAZXAAIAHZ XPHZTOZ 2004 NO MAKEA MAIA 00:31.31
166519 MEKOZ NEQPrIoz 2006 K.E.KOZANH Mn-A 00:31.31
170720 KATOIAQY NANATIQTHX 2007 HPAKAHZ nr-B 00:31.32
170224 KAPAKETIAHZ MNMAPAZKEB 2001 00O ANAP 00:31.41
161048 MAATINAPHZ BAZIAEIOZ 2005 MANZEP MAIA 00:31.55
170855 MIMATZAPHZ AGANAZIOZ 2006 APHZ Mn-A 00:31.89
162441 BZIBZHZ NIKOAAOZ 2005 AA AZTEPIA
169552 XAPHZ AAEZANAPOZ 2006 NEAMNOAH
163328 MEAKOYAHZ EYAITEAOX 2005 AA AZTEPIA
164220 OEOAQPIAHZ O@EMIZTOKAHZ 2004 NEAMNOAH
165916 XPYZOZTOMIAHZ EAEYOEPIOZ 2006 ATAAN.GEX
166253 NEPANTZAKHZ XAPAANAMITOZ HAIAZ 2007 AA AZTEPIA
180983 KAPAKETIAHZ XPIZTO®OP 2004 000
166173 NATZIOZ AGANAZIOZ MAPIOZ 2006 AA AZTEPIA
168590 MEPFANTHZ ANAPEAZ 2006 AA AZTEPIA
166522 KAPATTANNAKHZ BAZIAEIOZ 2006 K.E.KOZANH
175149 ®EPENTINOZ EYAITEAOX 2005 HPAKAHZ
163850 MAMAXPHZTOY AAEZANAPOZ 2004 HPAKAHZ
173113 MOIMENIAHZ AHMHTPIOZ 2007 AA AZTEPIA
167262 >AMAPTZHZ ZTYAIANOZ 2006 AA AZTEPIA
166052 MOAYAOIIAHZ IQANNHZ 2006 APHZz
166257 ZYMEQNIAHZ M'EQPII0O 2006 NEAIMNOAH M-A .
164675 KOYTZOKQZTAZ AHMHTPIOZ 2007 NEAMNOAH nn-B 00:35.94
169216 NIKOAAKHZ M'EQPIIOz 2006 APHZ @ Mnn-A 00:36.57
171505 NAMAAHZ AHMHTPIOZ nr-B 00:37.18
169998 MOYPATIAHZ AAEZANAPOZ Mnn-B 00:37.60
174406 AHMOYAHZ EYAITEAOZ nr-B 00:38.35
169210 KAPAIZAPIAHZ HPAKAHZ Mnn-A 00:38.74
170223 ANTQNIOY KQNZTANTINOZ nr-B 00:38.75
163273 META=AZ ANTQNIOZ MAIA 00:39.02
166568 MATZOYPHZ KQNZTANTINOX NIKOA MAIA 00:39.08
172495 TANMAKONAYAHZ NMANATIQTHZ Mn-A 00:40.60
170844 TOYMATIAZ KQNZTANTINOZ AA AZTEPIA Mnrn-B 00:41.05
155428 >KOPAOMOYAOZ KQNZTANTINO y MAOK ANAP
170719 KATOIAOY KQNZTANTINOZ XPY@2007 HPAKAHZ nr-B
135818 BAPZAMHZ ANAPEAZ 1999 HPAKAHZ ANAP
169565 MHTZIANHZ XPHZTOX @ 2007 K.A.NAQOYZA nr-B
179090 MAMNAAOIOYAOZ ZQKP 2007 NEAMNOAH Mnn-B
173597 AIAKOZ NIKOAAOZ 2007 APHZz nrn-B
168326 AITEAOY TPIANTAQ, 2007 APHZ Mnn-B
169615 MENEZIAZ AHMHT 2007 APHZz nr-B
184896 MAPANTIAHZ I' ! 2007 OAYZ.OEZz. Mnn-B
159946 MHTA®HZ NIKOAA -QIAINMNOX 2003 OAYZ.OEZz. EOHB
128733 XAPATAZO WZ 1995 HPAKAHZ ANAP
100m ATOMIKH - T'YNAIKQN (25) 10/11/2019 Anoy.
TEAI IPEZ 3

AM Ovoua OVUHO E.l Zwparteio Karnyopia ZUupHETOXAG
170717 KAMANTZAKH AAE=IA 2007 HPAKAHZ MK-B
169379 ZAINANH zZQH 2007 HPAKAHZ MK-B
167180 MMOYPOYAH XPIZTINA 2007 HPAKAHZ MK-B
158639 KOYMANTZIQTH I®INENEIA 2004 000 KP-A
171015 MAPAKOY EYOYMIA 2007 AA AZTEPIA MK-B
162887 EAEYOEPIAAQY BEPA OEOMIZTH 2005 AA AZTEPIA KP-A
161491 AOYPH HAEKTPA 2003 AA AZTEPIA NEAN
159437 METPOMOYAQOY EYTENIA 2004 AA AZTEPIA KP-A
160301 XANAIAOIMOYAOY MEAINA 2004 AA AZTEPIA KP-A
163363 KAPATMATAKH =ZANGOYAA IOYAITA 2004 AA AZTEPIA KP-A
159409 MANAAAQY EAEYOEPIA 2004 AA AZTEPIA KP-A
166182 NM2NIAAOY MEAMNMOMENH 2006 AA AZTEPIA MK-A
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168589
176205
169502
172414
169503
168586
162427
162106
168116
167433
164405
159188
174409
164677
166557
170725
170509
162368
162111
158609
166341
162681
171574
169507
169804
147193
132319
166521
165886

MAFKQTZIOY HAEKTPA
MAMANIKOAH XPIZTINA

HAKOY IQZHOINA

FOYZIOYNH ZTAMATIA
MAMAZOIAOY AMAAIA XPIZTINA
KAPAZABBIAOY ®QTEINH
MANATTQTIAOY IQANNA
KOYTOYPOYZIOY ZQH
ANTQNAKOYAH EAENH
OEZ>AAONIKEYZ BAZIAIKH
KOYTZOYBAAH MAPIA
TAXMATZIAOY ®QTEINH
KAPATKIOZH BAPBAPA
KOYTZOKQZTA APIYPQ
KAANAITZH MAPIA ANTQNIA
AEBEPAH MAPIA EAENH
MANTZIAPIAOY EAENH

MYAQNA ©OEOAQPA EIPHNH
ZMHAIQTIAOY AAKMHNH AEZMOINA
FKOYNTA KQNZTANTINA
AAAKIAQY GEOAQPA
KPAMIMOKOYKH KAAAIOEA
AIAH ZYPMH

MANATTQTIAOY MAPIA PA®AHAIA
KPYQNA TZEMMA-MAPIA
XPYZANGAKOTMOYAQY MEQPIIA
ZEBAXTIAAOY APIZTH

ZAMITPOY ANNA

MAPBAKH EIPHNH

100m MIKTH ATOMIKH - ANAPQN (25

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ
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2007
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2005
2005
2005
2006
2006
2006
2004
2005
2006
2007
2007
2005
2005
2003
2003
2006
2006
2006
2007
2007
2001
1997
2006
2007

AA AZTEPIA
AA AZTEPIA
AA AZTEPIA
AA AZTEPIA
AA AZTEPIA
AA AZTEPIA
AA AZTEPIA
AA AZTEPIA
AA AZTEPIA
AA AZTEPIA
AA AZTEPIA
NEAMOAH
NEAMOAH
NEAMOAH
NEAMOAH
NEAMOAH
ATAAN.GEZ
ATAAN.GEZ
APHZ

APHXZ

APHZ

APHX

APHZ

APHXZ

APHZ

ozon

(0]0[C)
K.E.KOZANH
MANZEP

MNK-B
MNnK-B
MNK-B
MNnK-B
MNK-B

3

NEAN
NEAN
MNK-A
MK-A

A
e
g

%

K-A

nKk-B
@ 10/11/2019 Anoy.
a4

AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l. Zopar Katnyopia ZUHHETOXAG
158495 KONIAPHZ OAYSSEAS 2004 NAQRN,” NAIA
158503 AANIHA EYAITEAOZ 2004 MAIA
157888 ANAPEAAHZ ZMYPIAQN EOHB
155428 >KOPAOIMNOYAOZ KQNZTANTINOZ ANAP
157338 ANTQNIAAHZ OEOAQPOX EOHB
163253 MMNOYPOYAHZ N'EQPIIOZ PAKAHZ MAIA
167173 MMNOYPOYAHZ IQANNHZ HPAKAHZ Mr-A
170719 KATOIAOY KQNZTANTINOZ XPY HPAKAHZ Mnn-B
170720 KATOIAQY NANATIQTHZ @2007 HPAKAHZ nr-B
170726 XAAKIAZ EMMANOYHA 2007 HPAKAHZ Mnn-B
163248 KAMANTZAKHZ IQANNHZ @ 2004 HPAKAHZ MAIA
163271 NAOGAZANHZ AHMHTPIO \ 2005 HPAKAHZ MAIA
175149 ®EPENTINOX EYAITE 2005 HPAKAHZ MAIA
170838 =ZENIAHZ KQNZTAN 2007 HPAKAHZ Mnn-B
135818 BAPZAMHX ANAPE 1999 HPAKAHZ ANAP
168358 OAQPOZ AGAN (0)2 2005 MAKEAONIK MAIA
164861 EAEYOEPAKHZ NAEQNYAAZ STEGANO 2001 KAO GEPMAIL ANAP
158411 MOYAANIA rioz 2004 KAO OEPMAI MAIA
162192 MIXAHAL %PFIOZ 2005 KAO OEPMAI MAIA
143535 MPAZZAZ [0)2 2001 000 ANAP
159520 KOYTEA KQNZTANTINOZ 2003 000 EOHB
163273 META=AZ ANTQNIOZ 2005 000 MAIA
166568 MATZOYPHZ KQNZTANTINOZ NIKOA 2005 O®0O MAIA
170224 KAPAKETIAHZ NMAPAZKEB 2001 00O ANAP
180983 KAPAKETIAHZ XPIZTO®OP 2004 000 MAIA
155899 TMAMATEQPIIOY NrEQPrioz 2002 AA AZTEPIA EOHB
166178 MOYPATIAHZ EYZTPATIOX 2004 AA AZTEPIA MAIA
173113 MOIMENIAHZ AHMHTPIOZ 2007 AA AZTEPIA Mnn-B
166253 NEPANTZAKHZ XAPAAAMIMOZ HAIAX 2007 AA AXTEPIA Mnr-B
173120 KAAANIONTZHZ IQANNHZ 2007 AA AZTEPIA Mnn-B
170223 ANTQNIOY KQNZTANTINOZ 2007 AA AZTEPIA nrn-B
170844 TOYMATIAZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2007 AA AZTEPIA Mnn-B
163276 KEAEZIAHZ KQNZTANTINOX MAPIO:Z 2005 AA AXTEPIA MAIA



34 163328 NMEAKOYAHZ EYAITEAOZ 2005 AA AZTEPIA MAIA
35 168590 NMEPTANTHZ ANAPEAZ 2006 AA AZTEPIA Mn-A
36 166173 NATZIOZ AGANAZIOZ MAPIOZ 2006 AA AZTEPIA Mr-A
37 172486 XEIMQNIAHZ AAEZANAPOX 2006 NEAMNOAH Mn-A
38 169552 XAPHZ AAEZANAPOZ 2006 NEAMNOAH Mr-A
39 171675 KAPATTANNIAHZ XPHZTOZ MNMANAII¢ 2006 NEAMNOAH Mn-A
40 164675 KOYTZOKQZTAZ AHMHTPIOZ 2007 NEAMNOAH nr-B
41 166256 XPYZOXOIAHZ NIKOAAOZ 2007 NEAMNOAH Mnn-B
42 170758 ZTPANTZAAHZ NEOKAHZ 2007 NEAMNOAH nr-B
43 174406 AHMOYAHZ EYAITEAOZ 2007 NEAMNOAH Mnn-B
44 184934 MMNOIIATZHZ ZTAYPOZ 2007 NEAMNOAH nr-B
45 169615 MENEZIAZ AHMHTPIOZ 2007 APHZ Mnn-B
46 158509 OYMIOMNOYAOZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2005 NHP.BEPOIA MAIA
47 139770 BAPBAPOYZHZ NIKOAAOZ 1999 APHZ ANAP
48 135404 NOYTZIAZ OEOAQPOZ 1998 APHX ANAP
49 152748 MAMNAAONMOYAOZ NMANATIQTHZ 2001 APHZ ANAP @
50 135563 KOYTZOYKHZ AGANAZIOZ 1999 APHZ ANAP \
51 170855 MIATZAPHZ AGANAZIOZ 2006 APHZ Mn-A &
52 164206 KPYQNAZ AEQNIAAZ 2005 APHZz MAIA
53 161048 MNMAATINAPHZ BAZIAEIOZ 2005 MANZEP MAIA V
54 155305 ®YKATAZ MIXAHA 2002 Ozon EOHB
55 168326 AITEAQY TPIANTA®YANOZ 2007 APHZ Mnn-B
56 166522 KAPAITANNAKHZ BAZIAEIOZ 2006 K.E.KOZANH Mr-A @
57 166519 MEKOZ N’EQPrioz 2006 K.E.KOZANH mn-
58 167287 XATZHIEQPITAAHZ ©QTIOZ 2006 K.E.KOZANH n Q
59 178697 MIMAMIOYNAZ NIKOAAOZ 2006 ATAAN.GEZ @
800m EAEYOEPO - T'YNAIKQN (25) Q 10/11/2019 Anoy.
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ 5
AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio /=~ . Karnyopia ZuppeTOoXng
1 158413 HAIAAOY AGANAZIA 2003 MAOK @ NEAN 09:15.60
2 162268 MAMAAOIMOYAQY IQANNA 2004 MAKEAO KP-A 09:18.51
3 155030 TEPZIAQOY AOANAZIA 2002 MAK NEAN 09:26.86
4 159440 HMEPIAOY OEOAQPA-AGANAZIA 2004 AA KP-A 09:48.81
5 159439 NAKKA AOHNA 2004 KP-A 09:51.38
6 158997 ZTOYKA ANAZTAZIA 2005 KP-A 09:52.77
7 163275 KOYTEAH BHOAEEM KP-A 09:54.73
8 170304 TZIQPA MEANOMENH AGANAZIA KEAONIK KP-A 09:56.41
9 162636 TOYZIOY EAENH AKEAONIK KP-A 09:57.55
10 166012 XAAKIAQOY BAZIAIKH AEZIMOINA MAKEAONIK MK-A 10:12.92
11 162189 KONTA ANAZTAZIA AA AZTEPIA KP-A 10:13.56
12 162280 KIOZKEPIAQY BAZIAIKH 2005 MAKEAONIK KP-A 10:18.62
13 162283 MOYPATIAOY XPYZOIHIH 2004 MAKEAONIK KP-A 10:31.02
14 171929 ZTAMIMOAH EIPHNH @ 2006 NEAMNOAH MK-A 10:36.13
15 169874 NAAA ENAENH \ 2007 APHZ MK-B 10:37.61
16 167164 MANAMA KQNZTANTI 2006 HPAKAHZ MK-A 11:31.88
17 166250 AAZKAAOMOYAQY 2007 NEANOAH MK-B 12:06.46
18 139683 TZIQPA AHMHTPA 1999 MAKEAONIK 'YN.
19 162118 HAKQOY ANNA 2005 AA AZTEPIA KP-A
1500m EAEY O - ANAPQN (25) 10/11/2019 Anoy.
TEAIKE b3 6
AM OvouaTEl pﬁ E.l Zwparteio Karnyopia ZUupHETOXAG
1 143160 KAITATZH FHTPIOZ 2001 MAKEAONIK ANAP 15:59.34
2 156275 PIZKO%@&S\EI‘OZ 2003 HPAKAHZ EOHB 16:35.12
3 158706 ZIMOI'TANNHZ ZQTHPIOZ 2004 Ozon MAIA 16:48.40
4 155448 MEIMAZ BAZIAEIOZ 2002 APHZz EOHB 16:54.32
5 162272 TZIABEOIAOY ZYMEQN 2004 MAKEAONIK MAIA 17:26.20
6 158485 KAAMAKHZ XAPANAMIMOZ 2003 APHZz EOHB 17:34.85
7 171492 XPIZTO®HZ ANAPEAZ 2004 APHZ MAIA 17:38.87
8 166022 ®AZIOZ AMNOZTONOZ 2006 MAKEAONIK Mr-A 17:56.94
9 169506 METPIAHZ M'EQPIIOZ 2006 APHZ Mnn-A 18:43.62
10 169614 MANQAOIOYAOZ OPOEAZ 2007 APHZz Mnrn-B
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